
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 September 2015 2014-2015

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studying

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholarsh
ip amount 
sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount of 
annual 

income of 
parents or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintenan
ce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount of 
Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 WANKHADE 
GITAI 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

240000.0
0

STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3253681
3056

10 0.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 1,735.00

2 TEKADE 
VAISHNAVI 

RAMKRUSHNA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

132606.0
0

STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
7310

10 0.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 1,655.00

Bill No: BLL0021141500000023

1 Of 3



3 MANKAR 
RAVINA 
ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

245160.0
0

BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6011243
6839

10 0.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 1,735.00

4 RAUT SWATI 
NARENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in Music 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

218738.0
0

BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0911 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500291
1585

11 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 435.00 1,481.00 4,916.00

5 KALE 
PRAJKTA 
SHAMRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

110000.0
0

BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500533
0744

11 0.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 1,735.00

6 WAGHMARE 
VAIBHAV 

DAMODHAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

216538.0
0

STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3143031
9812

11 0.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 1,655.00

7 RAHATE 
NIKHIL 

MAHADEORAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

339887.0
0

STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3333321
6156

10 0.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 1,555.00
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8 CHANDURKAR 
ASHWINI 

PRABHAKARR
AO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

400287.0
0

CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3201497
569

11 0.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 1,635.00

Total 0.00 0.00 8,600.00 2,260.00 5,761.00 16,621.00
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 June 2015 2014-2015

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studying

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholarsh
ip amount 
sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount of 
annual 

income of 
parents or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintenan
ce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount of 
Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 KALPANDE 
APEKSHA 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

INDIA

VMV 
ROAD( 
IFSC 

Code : 
BKID0009

679 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44401360
3

9679101
1000560

9

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

2 KALE EKNATH 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500837
3945

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

Bill No: BLL0021141500000029

1 Of 124



3 KAWARE 
SAYUNKTA 

DNYANESHWA
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010331
6386

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

4 PUNDEKAR 
PRITI 

PRAKASH

OBC 
/Sutar 
(174) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010432
6621

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

5 WANKHADE 
AKASH 

PURUSHOTTA
M

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

42000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010640
7861

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

6 GOBARE 
RUSHIKESH 

DILIP

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

42200.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500866
8420

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

7 JALAMKAR 
SUMIT 

PANDURANG

OBC 
/Sutar 
(174) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010661
2190

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,815.00
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8 KADU PUJA 
GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2025016
2160

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

9 SANGOLE 
ROHINI 

BHASHKARRA
O

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 
Leva 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010432
6745

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

10 KAWARE 
ROSHAN DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010530
5951

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

11 HARALE 
NIKITA 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3284244
5457

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

12 INGLE RANJIT 
VINAYAK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

65000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3345184
0781

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00
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13 BHANDE 
RHUSHABH 

PUNDLIKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3423831
4493

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

14 BAJAD SOPAN 
SADASHIV

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

2006886
7249

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

15 GHOM 
PRIYANKA 

KISHOR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ADB 
ACHALPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0003
021 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400292
3

3250931
3544

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,815.00

16 DEOTALE 
AKSHAY 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

02-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 02-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

MASOD 
TAPOWA

N(CAMP)( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0879 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010711
7354

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

17 KUKADE 
KOMAL 

NAGORAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

07-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

22000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3279056
862

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00
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18 GAWANDE 
PRASHANT 
NITINRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3261960
620

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00

19 GAWANDE 
PRIYA WALMIK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3279656
396

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

20 INGLE 
YOGESH 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

80000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

3406190
6169

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

21 KADU TEJAS 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

21-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-06-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

3421287
4692

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

22 INGLE ANKITA 
RAMESHWAR

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

07-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

3041109
0869

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00
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23 SADAR 
SHUBHAM 
RAVSAHEB

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

03-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 03-06-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KASABEG
AVHAN( 

IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
302 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3196195
516

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

24 GOMASE 
MANOJ 

RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

17-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2014

30000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KASABEG
AVHAN( 

IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
302 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3402146
421

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

25 WANKHADE 
ASHVINI ANIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

3249160
7438

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

26 KHANDARE 
SWETA 

BALIRAM

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

21-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-07-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

2026949
9504

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

27 KATE GAURI 
RAMKRISHNA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3282841
994

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00
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28 SANGOLE 
RUSHIKESH 

NANDKISHOR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3194113
959

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

29 LADEKAR 
SHRADDHA 
SANTOSH

OBC 
/Suthar 
(174) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

05-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-07-
2014

35000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3173798
340

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

30 NIRMAL 
RENUKA 
VIJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3287053
623

10 900.00 0.00 300.00 415.00 155.00 1,770.00

31 MAHULKAR 
ALOKKUMAR 

ASHOK

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3262732
773

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

32 KULLI NIKESH 
SURESHAAPP

A

OBC 
/Wani 
(190) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3266320
856

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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33 GAWANDE 
SHRADDHA 

GOVARDHAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3276832
818

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

34 GAWANDE 
ANKITA 

RAMESHWAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

06-05-
2014 till 

February 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-05-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3199763
430

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

35 BARABDE 
SHIVANAND 

LAXMAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3274119
853

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

36 RONGHE 
PRAGATI 

SHRIKRUSHA
N

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

38000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3276643
060

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

37 LOKHANDE 
CHAKRADHAR 

RAJKUMAR

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

30000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2970938
005

11 990.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,572.00
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38 MALASANE 
SAMIKSHA 

ARUN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

15000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3419730
124

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

39 DUDANDE 
SHITAL 

PANJABRAO

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3199764
886

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

40 DHANDE 
DIGAMBAR 

DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3912113
269

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

41 WAKODE 
AKASH DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

45000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3207039
385

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

42 SANGLOODKA
R NAMRATA 
PANDURANG

OBC 
/Sutar 
(174) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3161735
940

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

9 Of 124



43 KALE 
PRAJAKTA 

SHASHIKUMA
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3282844
203

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

44 DAYALKAR 
ASHVINI 

ASHOKRAO

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3390233
313

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

45 KHARBALKAR 
APEKSHA 
RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3199762
969

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

46 NAISE 
ANANTA 

PRABHAKAR

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3275999
084

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

47 THAKARE 
ANJALI 

MADANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3257978
3697

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

10 Of 124



48 ABRUK 
ASHWINI 

SANJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3341915
9202

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

49 BODKHE 
POONAM 
SANKAR

OBC 
/Bari or 
Barai 
(13) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3257902
4628

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

50 AWARE 
CHAITALI 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3250861
2126

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

51 BHARSAKALE 
MADHUR 

RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

21-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-07-
2014

1.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3144552
0693

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

52 WANKHADE 
KALYANI 
SHARAD

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

23-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-07-
2014

22000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

744 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2952350
527

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00
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53 DHOTE 
SAURABH 
BABARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

744 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2952350
572

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

54 TAYADE 
JYOTSANA 

ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

744 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2952350
549

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

55 KADU SHITAL 
ARUN

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

15-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-07-
2014

15000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

744 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2952120
923

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

56 RAUT PAVAN 
PURUSHOTTA

M

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

744 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2952350
481

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

57 KATE VISHAL 
RAJESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

11-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 11-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
0828

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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58 DHOKANE 
VAISHALI 
SURESH

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187194
5123

10 1900.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,656.00

59 DHOKANE 
GAURAV 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

23-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
2086

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

60 GAWANDE 
NIKITA 

MURLIDHAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
3817

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

61 DABAK POOJA 
RUPRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8303

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

62 PUSADEKAR 
SACHIN 
KISHOR

OBC 
/Manbh

av 
Bhopi 
(94) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

17-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3331052
4177

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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63 KASHIKAR 
RAJKUMAR 
PRAKASH

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

22000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3255635
8998

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

64 DHOKANE 
SHUBHANGI 
ASHOKRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1140

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

65 GULHANE 
ANKIT 

SUBHASH

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

14-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250332
0251

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

66 GAWANDE 
GAURAN 

PRADIPRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

17-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3255636
0724

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

67 BARABDE 
SUMIT VINOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3258688
8375

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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68 BAYASKAR 
ANUJA 

DADARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

20-07-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
9449

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

69 KAMBE 
AKSHAY DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3258688
8705

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

70 NIMBOKAR 
ARTI DIPAK

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250331
9406

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

71 MALOKAR 
SHUBHANGI 

SANJAY

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2014

42000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
5131

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

72 KAKAD 
PRATIKSHA 

PRAMOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

15000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3325504
0255

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00
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73 BHARSAKLE 
SAGAR RAJU

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3424756
0708

10 900.00 0.00 300.00 415.00 155.00 1,770.00

74 TALOKAR 
RAVINA 

SADANANDA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

10-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 10-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3442749
0566

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

75 RANE 
PRANALI 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3267480
8649

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00

76 INGLE POOJA 
PRAVIN

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

42000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
7861

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

77 MATE 
SHUBHAM 
PRAMOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1898

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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78 RADKE SWATI 
ASHOKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3314742
6798

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

79 TAYADE 
RAJESH 

DINKARRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3401574
5956

9 1710.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,466.00

80 KALE MAMATA 
BABURAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
1564

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

81 RANE SUJIT 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3267480
8650

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

82 MAHULKAR 
SHUBHAM 

VINOD

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
4618

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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83 SHAHA 
ASLAMSHA 
SANVARSHA

OBC 
/Fakir 
(335) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-08-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-08-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3431564
7518

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

84 WANKHADE 
PRATIK ANIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

43000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
9340

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

85 BANSI RAHUL 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1311

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

86 WAKODE 
SHUBHAM 

ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

15-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
2597

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

87 LAKDE 
SHUBHANGI 
VINODRAQ

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

29-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 29-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3255636
1194

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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88 DHANDE 
SHUBHAM 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1661

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

89 WASHIMKAR 
SATISH 
VINAYAK

OBC 
/Lonari 
(183) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3336129
9083

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

90 BONDE SRUTI 
SUNILRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

28-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 28-06-
2014

100000.0
0

STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3246871
4449

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

91 KADU SHIVANI 
SHRIKRISHNA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

07-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
2490

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

92 DHARMALE 
RIDDHESHWA

R PRAMOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3246615
7965

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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93 KORDE 
ROSHANI 
JAYAVANT

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
7025

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

94 MOHOD AMIT 
ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247878
7143

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

95 VAIRALE 
SANGAM 
KESHAV

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321520
4917

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

96 SAWALE 
VAIBHAV 
JIVANRAO

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

22000.00 BANK 
OF 

BAROD
A

BHATORI 
BR, DIST. 
AKOLA, 
MAHARA
SHTRA( 

IFSC 
Code : 

BARB0BH
ATOR ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2400010
0001343

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

97 WARULKAR 
PRAMOD 

SURESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3409220
5226

9 1710.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,466.00
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98 GAYAKWAD 
SHUBHAM 
SAHEBRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3255806
3865

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

99 KAKAD ROHINI 
PRAVIN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3325504
0244

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

10
0

DEOTALE 
ANKIT DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
7252

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

10
1

GAWANDE 
KULDIP 
KISHOR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

07-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
2144

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

10
2

SAKHARE 
SHUBHAM 

DNYANESHWA
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

13-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 13-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
7489

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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10
3

PRAJAPATI 
YOGESH 

SATYANARAY
AN

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3279389
1880

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

10
4

GAWANDE 
SOPAN VINOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

10-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 10-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
7309

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

10
5

PRAJAPATI 
POOJA 

JAGDISHCHAN
DRA

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3401921
0620

10 900.00 0.00 300.00 415.00 155.00 1,770.00

10
6

KANER 
PRAJAKTA 
BABARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
6702

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

10
7

HARNE SADAN 
KISHORRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
4400

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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10
8

DHARMALE 
ASHWINI 
SUBHASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324581
9981

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

10
9

PAKDHUNE 
POOJA 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

10000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
5313

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

11
0

GAWANDE 
PRAJWAL 

PRALHADRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250913
4383

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

11
1

MOKALKAR 
RAJASHRI 

NANDKISHOR

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
2621

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

11
2

BARDE 
ANKUSH 

SEVAKARAM

OBC 
/Kumb
hara 
(82) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3369281
6583

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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11
3

THAKARE 
BHUSHAN 
NARENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

18-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3401786
2601

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

11
4

DHENGEKAR 
DIPAK 

HARIDAS

OBC 
/Mhali 
(108) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
9588

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

11
5

YEOLE 
KALYANI 

SUBHASHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

21-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250331
9575

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

11
6

GAYGOLE 
AKSHAY 

KHANDERAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3312565
5634

10 900.00 0.00 300.00 415.00 155.00 1,770.00

11
7

SANGOLE 
ANKITA 

SANTOSH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3421666
9124

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00
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11
8

DESHMUKH 
BHAVANA 

SUDHIRRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3424756
0287

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

11
9

RAJANKAR 
RESHMA 

HARIBHAU

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

18-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-06-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
3158

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

12
0

KAWARE 
TEJASWINI 

BABAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
9176

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,815.00

12
1

DAWALE 
ASHWINI 
DADARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8165

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

12
2

SAKHARE 
YOGESH 
VILASRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
9689

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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12
3

KALE AJAY 
DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
9960

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

12
4

CHANDANPAT
RI ARATI 
HIRALAL

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

15-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-07-
2014

17000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3331052
2238

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

12
5

KALASKAR 
AKSHAY 

NANDKISHOR

OBC 
/Navi 
(108) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3331052
1234

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

12
6

MALIYE ARATI 
KISHOR

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
1508

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

12
7

KALE ASHWINI 
RAMESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3322320
8106

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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12
8

BRAMHANKAR 
GAURI 

PRAMOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

70000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3248267
5353

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

12
9

BAWANE KU 
SADHNA 
BHASKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

08-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 08-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3258688
7133

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

13
0

BABHALIKAR 
PRAFUL 

BALKRISHANA

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3399017
6696

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

13
1

RAUT PRIYA 
GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

01-08-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-08-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3451526
4377

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

13
2

BHOPAT 
DIPAK 

RUPRAO

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

18-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-06-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
9420

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

27 Of 124



13
3

SAUDAGAR 
PALLAVI 

MANOHAR

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
7739

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,815.00

13
4

GAWANDE 
POOJA 

SUBHASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
8605

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

13
5

MAHULKAR 
JAYASHREE 
ASHOKRAO

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

17-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3405715
4066

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

13
6

MAHANKAR 
LAKHAN 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3256998
1330

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

13
7

CHANDURKAR 
SWETA 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Sutar 
(174) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
4965

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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13
8

RAUT AKSHAY 
GANESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250331
8061

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

13
9

AWARKAR 
MANISHA 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Sutar 
(174) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

02-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 02-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250331
7635

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

14
0

WARHEKAR 
KULDEEP 
RAMBHAU

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3153602
1410

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

14
1

KATADE 
MONALI DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1333

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

14
2

MAHULKAR 
POOJA 
KISHOR

OBC 
/Warthi 
(166) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247878
7132

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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14
3

RAVANKAR 
PRIYANKA 
ANILRAO

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1128

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

14
4

WANKHADE 
SITAI 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

09-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

90000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3253681
3512

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

14
5

GHANIWALE 
ALFIYA 

RAJJAKBHAI

OBC 
/Kachi 
(85) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3310536
6848

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

14
6

DHEMARE 
POOJA 

PURSHOTTAM

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

18-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-06-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
8722

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

14
7

GULHANE 
MINAKSHI 

GOVARDHAN

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-08-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-08-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3244602
7097

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00
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14
8

TATHOD 
PRATIKSHA 

RAMESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
9926

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

14
9

LONDE 
VAISHNAVI 

PRABHUDAS

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
0192

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

15
0

BIJWE 
VAISHNAWI 
VASANTRAO

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-08-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-08-
2014

90000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3444232
3426

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00

15
1

BANAIT 
PRATIKSHA 

SANJAY

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3429499
0554

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

15
2

BANAIT 
RAJESHWARI 

RAMESH

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

08-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 08-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3417690
1637

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

31 Of 124



15
3

GAWANDE 
ADITYA 

OMPRAKASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

22000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
9747

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

15
4

MOREY 
BHAGYALAXMI 

VILASRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
9168

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

15
5

BANARSE 
MONIKA 

VISHNUPANT

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
0090

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

15
6

CHANDURKAR 
SACHIN 

PANJABRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
7503

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

15
7

SHEVANE 
SAPANA 

PUNDALIK

OBC 
/Warthi 
(166) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1616

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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15
8

TATHOD PRITI 
RAMESHWAR

RAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8993

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

15
9

KUNDALWAL 
ABHIJIT RAJU

OBC 
/Kumb
hara 
(82) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
1527

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

16
0

NIMBOKAR 
DNYANESHWA

RI PRALHAD

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
4080

11 990.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,572.00

16
1

REKHE RAHUL 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

70000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3319236
3094

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

16
2

JALAMKAR 
RUSHIKESH 

VIJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250056
1039

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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16
3

RAUT 
BHUMIKA 
VINODRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3258688
8998

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

16
4

CHAUDHARI 
HARSHAL 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

08-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 08-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250331
7908

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

16
5

GAWANDE 
HARSHAL 

SHATRUGHNA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

70000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247878
7154

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

16
6

KATHOLE 
NIKHIL 

PRAMOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3255635
8965

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

16
7

GAWANDE 
PRATIK 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
5970

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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16
8

PAKHALE 
SAMIKSHA 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

80000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1195

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

16
9

KALE VIVEK 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8631

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

17
0

GAWANDE 
CHETAN 
SUBHASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3421666
9179

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

17
1

HOLEY AKASH 
SUBHASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
9026

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

17
2

THAKARE 
NISHA 

MAHENDRARA
O

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
0307

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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17
3

BORKHADE 
POOJA 

NANDKISHOR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254512
3390

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

17
4

GAWANDE 
ANUP 

SHARADRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3320504
5898

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

17
5

DODMISE 
PAWAN 

MADHUKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3341089
8537

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

17
6

GAWALI 
SHUBHAM 

VINOD

OBC 
/Warthi 
(166) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
5335

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

17
7

WARGHE 
AMRUTA 
ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3325504
0222

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00
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17
8

GAWANDE 
PRIYANKA 

JANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

27-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3333508
7295

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

17
9

MANKAR 
NILESH 

SHRIKRISHNA

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3403733
9801

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

18
0

GOGE RUPALI 
LAXMAN

OBC 
/Ranga
ri (132) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321520
4826

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

18
1

NALKANDE 
NIKITA 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3325504
0211

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

18
2

VILAYATKAR 
RAKHI 

KISHORRAO

OBC 
/Sutar 
(174) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3322320
6856

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

37 Of 124



18
3

KAMBE 
PRANAV 

ANANTRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3325503
9498

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

18
4

RAMEKAR 
POOJA 

MOHANRAO

OBC 
/Warthi 
(166) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3424756
0243

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

18
5

BOROLE 
CHETAN 

VIJAYRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321520
5376

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

18
6

MALIYE 
POOJA 

GHANSHAM

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3322320
7099

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

18
7

JAWALI PRIYA 
BALU

OBC 
/Warthi 
(166) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3401786
3795

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00
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18
8

DHEMRE 
SHUBHAM 

PURUSHOTTA
M

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3424756
0163

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

18
9

BHUYAR 
HARSHAL 

SURESHRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3424755
9964

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00

19
0

MAHULKAR 
POOJA DATTA

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8325

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

19
1

BIJWE 
VAISHNAVI 
KAILASRAO

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

09-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
2712

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

19
2

DESHMUKH 
ASHVINI 

PRADIPRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1480

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00
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19
3

SAKHARE 
MANJUSHA 

GANESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321520
5296

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

19
4

PAWAR 
MANISHA 
RAMESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3401786
3105

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

19
5

DHORE 
MAYURI 

MUKUNDRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1730

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

19
6

GAHALE 
ROHINI 
BANDU

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
7310

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

19
7

BARABDE 
PRATIKSHA 
PANDITRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
5380

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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19
8

BHARSAKALE 
SHIVAM 

DILIPRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

05-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-07-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
0078

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

19
9

CHAUDHARI 
VAISHALI 
RAMDAS

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
2235

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

20
0

SARODE 
ANUP 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

18-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249579
9690

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

20
1

AMBUSKAR 
RADHIKA 

DIPAK

OBC 
/Navi 
(108) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3246615
7749

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

20
2

POTE SURAJ 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
7831

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00
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20
3

TAYADE 
VISHWAJIT 

RAJU

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8552

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

20
4

TIDKE 
SAURBHA 
SADANAND

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250681
1837

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

20
5

DAYALKAR 
AMOL 

SHALIKRAM

OBC 
/Dholi 
(30) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3155359
2382

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

20
6

GAWANDE 
CHITRA 
SATISH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

22-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
2315

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

20
7

DALU ASHWIN 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

10-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 10-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3424756
1009

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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20
8

BANSI 
MADHURI 
RAMESH

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1785

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

20
9

GAWANDE 
POOJA VINOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

22-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3402193
0508

9 810.00 0.00 300.00 415.00 155.00 1,680.00

21
0

LAKADE 
SWATI 

VIJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3424756
0196

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

21
1

PATINGE 
PRATIKSHA 

VINOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3431564
7880

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00

21
2

BAYSKAR 
VAIBHAV 

NANDAKISHO
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

05-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3407603
5794

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00
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21
3

PATINGE 
KAVITA 

SAHEBARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

07-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1286

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

21
4

INGLE 
INDRAYANI 

ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251234
3111

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

21
5

RANE SNEHA 
PUNDLIKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

70000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1208

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

21
6

WANKHADE 
MAYURI ANIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
1072

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

21
7

CHANDURKAR 
UJJWALA 
HARIDAS

OBC 
/Sutar 
(174) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3320504
5967

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00
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21
8

SAKHARE 
PRAJVAL ANIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321986
4981

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

21
9

PUNDKAR 
VRUSHANK 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3331052
2862

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

22
0

TALE AKSHAY 
VILAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

21-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-07-
2014

80000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

2025122
2111

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

22
1

BAYSKAR 
VAISHALI 

PRADEEPRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3327469
4274

11 990.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,572.00

22
2

DAHYANDEKA
R SEEMA 
RAMESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321520
5944

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00
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22
3

SAGANE 
CHAITALI 
PRADIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3072367
8040

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

22
4

BAYSKAR 
NIKITA 

SANTOSHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3327469
5552

11 990.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,572.00

22
5

BADHE 
VAISHNVI 

RAMKRUSHNA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3397623
5097

11 990.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,572.00

22
6

GAWANDE 
SHITAL 

ASHOKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3447865
3169

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

22
7

GAWANDE 
MANISHA 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3256966
2879

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00
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22
8

WAKODE 
ARATI 

RAMESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8450

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

22
9

GADEKAR 
SNEHAL 

PURUSHOTTA
M

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247878
7381

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

23
0

PANDEKAR 
ISHWAR 
DILIPRAO

OBC 
/Kasar 
(160) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3325504
0051

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

23
1

GAWANDE 
RENUKA 

RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1026

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

23
2

DALU SHAM 
GANESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3255636
0881

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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23
3

AMBUSKAR 
SHIWANI 
KISHOR

OBC 
/Nabhi
k (108) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
0997

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

23
4

DESHMUKH 
VAISHNAVI 
NARENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
0691

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

23
5

PACHADE 
GAURAV 

VINAYAKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
3712

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

23
6

RAJURKAR 
PRAMOD 

SUKHDEORAO

OBC 
/Sutar 
(174) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3331052
5342

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

23
7

CHAUKADE 
ROSHNI 
DINESH

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

17-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-06-
2014

15000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8596

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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23
8

KOLHE 
SHUBHANGI 
DHANANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

95000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3320504
6450

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

23
9

ADHE 
VRUSHALI 
MANOHAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

28-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 28-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8427

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

24
0

INGALE VIKAS 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1457

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

24
1

TEKADE 
ABHIJIT 

RANGRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1220

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

24
2

KATHOLE 
PUNAM ARUN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247878
7121

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

49 Of 124



24
3

KALE AKSHAY 
ANIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3407603
6935

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00

24
4

HIRULKAR 
DEVENDRA 
GAJENDRA

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
3421

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

24
5

PATIL 
DNYANESHWA

RI ANIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

21-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247878
7392

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

24
6

KARALE KIRTI 
BABURAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8438

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

24
7

MADANKAR 
NIKITA SOPAN

OBC 
/Warthi 
(166) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3333508
7284

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00
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24
8

DESHMUKH 
MAYUR 

NARAYAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3383990
3233

11 990.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,572.00

24
9

SAPKAL 
VAISHALI 

KESHAVRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3336129
9027

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

25
0

GITE ASHISH 
RAMESHWAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
4295

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

25
1

BIJWE 
ANKUSH 
SUBHASH

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
4954

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

25
2

DHOTE 
PRAGATI 
VINAYAK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
2858

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00
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25
3

KALE ROSHAN 
RAMESHWAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3255635
8943

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

25
4

POTE 
DHANSHREE 

RAMKRUSHNA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
7207

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

25
5

BHUYAR 
PRIYA 

SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250331
7602

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

25
6

MOKALKAR 
BHAGYASHRI 
NANDKISHOR

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3319236
3888

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

25
7

JAYALE 
ANIKET 
RAMDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3424756
0083

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00
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25
8

SHIRBHATE 
POOJA 

CHANDRAKAN
T

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
8507

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

25
9

GHANIWALE 
SABA 

SALIMBHAI

OBC 
/Kachi 
(85) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247878
7370

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

26
0

KADU 
SHUBHAM 

DINKARRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8620

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

26
1

Ghaniwale 
Simran Rafik

OBC 
/Kachi 
(85) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3407476
7185

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

26
2

BHARSAKLE 
AKSHAY 

NANDAKISHO
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187037
6346

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00
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26
3

DESHMUKH 
AKHILESH 
SHIVARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
7376

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

26
4

KADU PUNAM 
ARUN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8483

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

26
5

MAHULKAR 
JAYA VISHNU

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250331
9462

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

26
6

GAWANDE 
JOYTSNA 

DNYANESHWA
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3322320
6482

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

26
7

GAWANDE 
SACHIN 

SANTOSH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Hosteller C : 25-06-
2014 and 
H : 12-07-

2013

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3319236
3209

10 1500.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,082.00
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26
8

SHEREKAR 
NAMRATA 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-08-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-08-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3445336
6445

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00

26
9

KADU 
SAURABH 
BHANUDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3424756
0403

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00

27
0

KALE SRUSHTI 
RAVIKANT

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3446239
0615

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

27
1

THAKARE 
PRANJALI 

KISHORRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

03-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 03-07-
2014

23000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3253956
6715

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

27
2

RECHE NIKITA 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
0774

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00
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27
3

PACHGADE 
ANKITA ANIL

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
2064

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

27
4

PAWAR 
MAYUR 
RAMESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

21-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-06-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3400063
6293

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

27
5

BHONGADE 
VAIBHAV 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

05-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-07-
2014

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3201056
352

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

27
6

JAWANJAL 
RUSHIKESH 

NILKANTH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3271162
857

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

27
7

SAPATE 
KALYANI 

SURESHAPPA

OBC 
/Wani 
(190) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
324 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2972994
922

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00
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27
8

GITE CHETAN 
ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
324 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3200198
092

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

27
9

THAKARE 
PRANITA 
BABARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3209871
222

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

28
0

CHARHATE 
CHETAN 
SUBHASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3195282
047

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

28
1

SHENDOKAR 
AKSHAY 

RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3207419
969

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

28
2

BOBADE 
VAISHNAVI 

VINOD

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3308365
214

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00
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28
3

Yewale Akash 
Gajanan

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

54000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

SIRSO( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

1016 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6018555
3296

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

28
4

GAWANDE 
BHARAT 
SUBHASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Hosteller C : 22-06-
2014 and 
H : 26-08-

2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501804
1034

10 1500.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,082.00

28
5

BHUSKADE 
SHUBHAM 

SURESH

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500489
7953

11 990.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,572.00

28
6

HARANE 
YOGITA 

RAJAKUMAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2503666
1341

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00

28
7

SANGOLE 
SHUBHAM 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500579
7130

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

58 Of 124



28
8

PUSADEKAR 
ASHVINI RAJU

OBC 
/Manbh
av (94) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500432
8975

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

28
9

UMAK SURAJ 
PRAKASHRAO

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023396
8998

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

29
0

MEHARE 
AKASH ARUN

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500936
4838

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

29
1

RAHATE 
AKSHAY 

RAMESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

07-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500900
2720

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

29
2

KANKALE 
DIKSHA 

DIGAMBAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500881
4462

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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29
3

SHENDE 
DURGA 

RAMKRUSHAN
A

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

38000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008835
5636

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

29
4

BAJAD 
PALLAVI 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502658
6545

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

29
5

MANE NIKITA 
GOPAL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010147
9897

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

29
6

MENDHE 
DATTA 

RAMESHWAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

100000.0
0

BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500936
4850

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

29
7

DHOTE 
SONALI 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

70000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500881
4609

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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29
8

SARDE 
SHARADA 
SUBHASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

08-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 08-07-
2014

10000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502594
4945

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

29
9

SADAR POOJA 
DIPAKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6018657
1112

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

30
0

GAWANDE 
NIKITA 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500489
7884

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

30
1

GAWANDE 
SAGAR 

PANDURANG

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500936
4861

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

30
2

DHOTE 
SAMIKSHA 
RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6006114
0280

9 1710.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,466.00
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30
3

MANKAR 
GAJANAN 

ULHAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500936
4985

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

30
4

MALIYE HEMA 
GOPAL

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502263
6999

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

30
5

HARANE 
KOMAL 

RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500345
5916

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

30
6

TIDAKE 
RAJSHREE 
DADARAO

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500412
9844

10 1900.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,656.00

30
7

KUKADE 
JAYASHRI 
ANANTRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502488
9484

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00
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30
8

TIWALKAR 
YOGESH 

SURESHRAO

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

25000.00 UNION 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ASADPUR
( IFSC 
Code : 

UBIN0544
515 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44402651
0

4451020
1003848

2

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

30
9

MOHOD 
ABHISHEK 

SUBHASHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

25000.00 UNION 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ASADPUR
( IFSC 
Code : 

UBIN0544
515 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44402651
0

4451020
1004277

3

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00

31
0

BONDE 
RUPALI 

RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

01-08-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-08-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

SINDI( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

447 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400244
7

3430742
1362

9 1710.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,466.00

31
1

GAIKWAD 
SUCHITA 

RANGRAOJI

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

14-08-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-08-
2014

21000.00 INDIAN 
BANK

ASSEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

IDIB000A0
55 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401900

7

9294207
48

9 1710.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,466.00

31
2

WATANE 
SHUBHAM 

ARUN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

45000.00 INDIAN 
BANK

ASSEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

IDIB000A0
55 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401900

7

6062247
932

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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31
3

BODKHE 
RASHMI 

RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Saitval 
(153) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2022963
2330

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

31
4

KADU NUTAN 
SANTOSHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500912
3177

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

31
5

GAHALE 
JAGRUTI 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 
Leva 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500913
3639

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

31
6

CHOWKHAND
E PREMDIP 

PRAKASHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 
Leva 

Kunabi 
(83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500912
2979

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

31
7

GAWLI 
TUSHAR 

NANDKISHOR

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010988
1160

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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31
8

KHOPE POOJA 
PRAKASH

OBC 
/Kumb
hara 
(82) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500914
8580

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

31
9

DHORE PUJA 
RAMESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 
Leva 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

75000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008288
9697

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

32
0

KADU RADHA 
MOHAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

80000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500912
3235

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

32
1

PACHKAWADE 
PRIYA 

RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500914
8546

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,815.00

32
2

NIMKAR 
DIPALI 

RAMESH

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500914
8524

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00
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32
3

GAHALE 
PUNAM 

SURESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 
Leva 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

21-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500913
3594

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

32
4

INGLE RANI 
GANESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
Marathi 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6019005
8487

10 1900.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,656.00

32
5

DIGHADE 
SHUBHAM 
SUNILRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

21-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-06-
2014

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500912
2899

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

32
6

VAIRALE 
RASIKA 

VINODRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

07-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500914
8557

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

32
7

KALE POOJA 
RAJENDRARA

O

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 
Leva 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

07-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500914
8502

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

66 Of 124



32
8

WADAL 
SHRIJIT 

SUBHASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

70000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500915
0101

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

32
9

RAMEKAR 
SURBHI 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

07-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

90000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010472
3617

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

33
0

KALAMKAR 
ANUSHRI 
ANILRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

70000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500912
3359

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

33
1

KORDE 
RUTUJA 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3257376
2298

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

33
2

MULEY 
APURVA 

RAJKUMAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-08-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-08-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3257355
4925

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00
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33
3

TAPRE 
VAISHALI 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

07-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

49356.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3255045
1696

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

33
4

GOLE 
PRIYANKA 

BHARATRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
Marathi 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

80000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

PIMPLOD( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0868 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6017384
5046

9 1710.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,466.00

33
5

ABDUL ARAUF 
ARAUF

OBC 
/Pinjari 
(284) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

PIMPLOD( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0868 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6003971
7867

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

33
6

MANGLE 
MONALEE 

ONKARRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

BHANDAR
AJ( IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

726 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3207039
760

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

33
7

BAHIRE 
ANANTA 

DNYANESHWA
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

BHANDAR
AJ( IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

726 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3207040
506

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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33
8

BONDE 
VIKRAM VILAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

BHANDAR
AJ( IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

726 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3207039
680

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

33
9

MANGLE GITA 
BHASHKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

BHANDAR
AJ( IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

726 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3207039
589

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

34
0

BHANGE 
BHAVNA 
DINKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

PATHROT
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
716 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3200361
424

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

34
1

KAWARE 
SAMIKSHA 
SUDHAKAR

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

20000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0018712

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

34
2

SHAHIN AYUB 
PARVIN 
SHEKH

OBC 
/Pinjari 
(284) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0013946

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00
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34
3

GHOGARE 
SHRIKRUSHN

A ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

05-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-07-
2014

30000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0019245

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

34
4

MISALKAR 
MONALI 

PRALHADRAO

OBC 
/nhavi 
(Salma

ni, 
Hajam) 
(108) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512321
1006602

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00

34
5

DHANOKAR 
ADITYA 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

35000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512321
1009122

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00

34
6

GHOGARE 
DEVENDRA 

ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

05-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-07-
2014

30000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0000861

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

34
7

WADAL 
MADHURI 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0009604

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00
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34
8

NARE 
SHUBHAM 
SUDHAKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0013762

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

34
9

KORADE 
ASHVINI 
ARVIND

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

40000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512321
1015734

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

35
0

MANKAR 
POOJA 

BHANUDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

45000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0019191

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

35
1

ARBAT ANKITA 
VINAYAK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

30000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512321
1006619

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

35
2

HAGE 
ANURADHA 

SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

SATEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0004
753 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400271
0

3261374
4743

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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35
3

PAIGHAN 
SARIKA 
SAHDEO

OBC 
/Bari or 
Barai 
(13) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0911 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500293
0494

9 1710.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,466.00

35
4

MANKAR 
SNEHAL 

VINAYAKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0911 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005860
5322

10 1900.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,656.00

35
5

NIPANE PUJA 
AMBADAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0911 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500607
9730

9 1710.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,466.00

35
6

MURATKAR 
NAMRATA 

PARMANAND

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0911 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500603
5589

10 1900.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,656.00

35
7

DHOTE 
HARIDINI 

MURLIDHAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0911 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500609
6701

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00
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35
8

KALMEGH 
RANI ARUN

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

09-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

SATEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0004
753 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400271
0

3192484
6624

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

35
9

NALKANDE 
PRANJALI 

DATTUPANT

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

SATEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0004
753 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400271
0

3205549
2434

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

36
0

ADHAU 
DNYANESHWA

RI GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

10-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 10-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

SATEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0004
753 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400271
0

3210151
5689

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

36
1

SAHARE 
NARESH 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

PIMPODE 
BK( IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0293 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

NOTAVAI
LABLE

6008168
8506

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

36
2

THAKARE 
SNEHA ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

BHANDAR
AJ( IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

726 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2214104
719

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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36
3

WASANKAR 
SURAJ 

PRASHANT

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

25000.00 UNION 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

SHEGAO
N NAKA 

AMRAVAT
I( IFSC 
Code : 

UBIN0562
173 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

6217020
1000153

1

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

36
4

SHEVANE 
PRATIK 

ASHOKRAO

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

38000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

LONI 
TAKLI( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0765 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008318
3863

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

36
5

MAKODE 
PUSPA 
DINESH

OBC 
/Khatik 
(316) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3096533
6962

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

36
6

MOHD 
SADIQUE 

MAQSOOD A

OBC 
/Pinjari 
(284) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2022962
5038

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

36
7

KAKAD ANUP 
KESHAVRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005116
6979

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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36
8

JANE SAGAR 
VIJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008165
3209

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

36
9

FALKE RITA 
RAMESHWAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008143
3737

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

37
0

SHEREKAR 
TUSHAR 

MAHADEORAO

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008165
3617

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

37
1

TALOKAR 
SHYAM 

RAMESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6006369
4420

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

37
2

KHEDKAR 
PRITI 

TULSHIDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
2 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005043
5763

11 2090.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,846.00

75 Of 124



37
3

TAYDE 
MONALI VILAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

18-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-07-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

PURNANA
GAR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0621 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008190
8533

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

37
4

WANKHADE 
KRUTIKA 
VIJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

PURNANA
GAR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0621 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008192
6325

11 1320.00 690.00 110.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

37
5

SHEWANE 
MONIKA 

PRALHADRAO

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DEULGAO
N RAJA( 

IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0012
013 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44300201
3

3198660
5448

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

37
6

MOHOD ARATI 
SUBHASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

25000.00 UNION 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ASADPUR
( IFSC 
Code : 

UBIN0544
515 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44402651
0

4451020
1004272

4

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

37
7

DHENGEKAR 
PRAFULLA 

SANJAYRAO

OBC 
/nhavi 
(Salma

ni, 
Hajam) 
(108) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

25000.00 UNION 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ASADPUR
( IFSC 
Code : 

UBIN0544
515 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44402651
0

4451021
2000011

2

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

76 Of 124



37
8

KHARBALKAR 
PRATIKSHA 
RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

35000.00 MAHAR
ASHTR

A 
STATE 
CO-OP 
BANK

Amravati( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MSCI0082

063 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2500312
8706

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

37
9

DEOTALE 
PUNAM 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500533
0686

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

38
0

GAWANDE 
KIRAN 

SHARADRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500579
7107

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

38
1

TARAL 
PRATIKSHA 
VINODRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500565
1215

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

38
2

DHANOKAR 
CHETAN 
DILIPRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

31-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 31-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500602
9202

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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38
3

DHANOKAR 
KRUSHIKESH 
DNYANESHWA

R

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500602
9199

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

38
4

SANGOLE 
PRAGATI 
RAMESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500559
1231

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

38
5

GIRHE 
AKSHAY 

GANESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-04-
2014 till 

February 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-04-
2014

65000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500602
9213

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

38
6

BANSI NEETA 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

38000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500596
5731

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

38
7

CHAUKHANDE 
SURABHI 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

24-04-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-04-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500594
2340

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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38
8

TALE PRANITA 
MADHAV

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500428
9424

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

38
9

GULWADE 
PRIYANKA 

RAMESHPANT

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

09-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500561
6452

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

39
0

KUTAFALE 
RASIKA 

SHRIRAM

OBC 
/Kasar 
(87)( 

Kachar
i (87) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008368
1462

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

39
1

KADU 
VAISHALI 

NARENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500596
5719

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

39
2

GIRHE SACHIN 
GANESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
2 Year

05-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500302
7106

11 2090.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,846.00
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39
3

BHARSAKALE 
CHETAN 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

23-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-08-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500313
1989

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,815.00

39
4

MALIYE 
POOJA 

ARUNRAO

OBC 
/Kumb

ara 
(82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500579
7470

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

39
5

JAWARKAR 
SANKET 
SHIVDAS

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500602
9188

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

39
6

DAYALKAR 
KESHAV 
MAROTI

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

15-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-07-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2014239
3

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

39
7

GUNJKAR 
GORKHNATH 
BALKRUSHAN

A

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500881
4654

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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39
8

CHARHATE 
SHUBHAM 

SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500596
5786

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

39
9

KHARPE 
SANGITA 

SAHADEVARA
O

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008276
8605

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

40
0

SAGNE 
PALLAVI 

PRABHUDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500596
5877

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

40
1

GAWANDE 
PAVAN 

PRABHUDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500596
5720

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

40
2

BIJAWE NIKHIL 
NARAYANRAO

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-08-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6016126
4713

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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40
3

UBHAL ARATI 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

09-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2014

70000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500561
6407

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

40
4

BODAKHE 
GANESH DILIP

OBC 
/Wani 
(190) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500559
1479

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

40
5

KALHANE 
HARSHLATA 

KISHOR

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

55000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500559
1366

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

40
6

MANDWE 
POONAM 

TRYAMBAKRA
O

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500559
1275

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

40
7

GHANIWALA 
FATIMA 
RAZZAK

OBC 
/Kachi 
(85) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

55000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008965
5050

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00
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40
8

KORADE 
ROHINI 

GANESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

16-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 16-07-
2014

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500559
1173

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

40
9

ARBAT NIKITA 
VINAYAK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

11-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 11-08-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500559
1264

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

41
0

SHELKE 
PRADNYA 
SUDHAKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

55000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8784

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

41
1

BHARSAKALE 
ANURADHA 

NANDAKISHO
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

38000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500594
2282

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

41
2

BANSI NEHA 
ARJUN

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

21000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500559
1480

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

83 Of 124



41
3

GAWANDE 
ROSHAN 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
2 Year

05-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-08-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005258
4703

10 1900.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,656.00

41
4

PAYADOLE 
NETRA 
LAXMAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500579
7458

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

41
5

POTE PRITI 
DILIPRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

23-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500579
7221

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

41
6

RAUT 
AKSHAYA 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500572
0858

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

41
7

KAKAD SAGAR 
EKNATH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

22-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-07-
2014

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3141197
266

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00
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41
8

SAWARKAR 
PRATIK 

SUBHASHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

21000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3203214
615

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

41
9

SHELKE VINA 
AJABRAO

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3142420
580

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

42
0

BARABDE 
MOHAN 

ASHOKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3140132
796

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

42
1

BHIVARKAR 
PRIYANKA 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

30000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3277245
897

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

42
2

VARMA 
RAJESH 

KASHINATH

OBC 
/Lodhi 
(336) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3405715
6245

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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42
3

CHONDKALE 
PRASHANT 
PRAKASH

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196617
5246

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

42
4

PACHGADE 
PRANIT 
VINAYAK

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-04-
2014 till 

February 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-04-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
2445

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

42
5

BHONDE 
DHANASHRI 

ARUNRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
2467

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

42
6

GAWANDE 
BHAVANA 

SHIVAJIRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198660
4400

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

42
7

SAKHRE 
VAISHALI 
VILASRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

29-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 29-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
2387

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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42
8

PACHADE 
SAHELI 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
7999

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

42
9

SAKHARE 
RADHA 

SANTOSH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3312565
6332

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

43
0

KAWADKAR 
PRIYA 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
9656

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

43
1

GAWANDE 
SUVARNA 

MADHUKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198660
5051

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

43
2

KANHE 
BHAVIKA 
VILASRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
1394

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00
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43
3

WARGHE 
NIKHIL 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3146236
9743

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

43
4

KULAT 
GAURAV 

ASHOKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198660
4830

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

43
5

INGALE 
KARTIK 

ASHOKRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
9802

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

43
6

Kawadkar 
Rupesh 
Ravindra

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

70000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
1359

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

43
7

UTALE 
MANISH RAJU

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

03-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 03-06-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3258212
0453

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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43
8

DESHMUKH 
VISHAL 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

25-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-08-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
3710

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

43
9

SHEVANE 
SNEHA 

PUNDALIKRAO

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
2236

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

44
0

DHARMALE 
ANURADHA 

RAMDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

21-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198088
4719

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

44
1

KALHANE 
ARATI 

DEVIDAS

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3153602
0755

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

44
2

WANKHADE 
PRITAL 
RAMESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198660
5119

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00
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44
3

KAWADKAR 
RINKU 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

12-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 12-08-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
0082

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

44
4

PACHADE 
DHANASHRI 

KISHOR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-07-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198660
4943

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

44
5

PACHADE 
POOJA 

JANARDHAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

29-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 29-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
2401

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

44
6

BIJAWE 
CHETANA 

SANJAYRAO

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250331
8356

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

44
7

HOLEY 
AKSHAY 
ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

13-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 13-06-
2014

41000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3292322
9638

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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44
8

GULHANE 
POOJA 

SUBHASH

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

15-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
2087

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

44
9

BELURKAR 
GOPAL 

DIGAMBAR

OBC 
/nhavi 
(Salma

ni, 
Hajam) 
(108) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3195887
6068

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

45
0

BEDRE 
GAURAV 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

23-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
7241

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

45
1

MATE PREETI 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3153602
0132

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

45
2

RAVANKAR 
JYOTSANA 

ANIL

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3192539
4493

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00
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45
3

KATKHEDE 
ASHWINI ANIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

12-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 12-08-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8289

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

45
4

SAKHARE 
SAGAR 

VINODRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3194098
1470

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

45
5

MAHALLE 
YOGITA 

MUKINDRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
3629

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

45
6

DHARMALE 
POONAM 

VINOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196985
2976

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

45
7

DESHMUKH 
DHANANJAY 
MANIKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187194
4367

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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45
8

SAKHARE 
DNYANESHWA
RI DEOCHAND

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198660
5084

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

45
9

RATHOD 
SNEHA 

HARIDAS

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
3352

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

46
0

RANE 
PRANALI 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3191734
6007

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

46
1

KUNDALWAL 
VAISHNAVI 

ANILJI

OBC 
/Kumb
hara 
(82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3197762
7600

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

46
2

SURPATANE 
SHUBHAM 
PRAMOD

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3195076
6619

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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46
3

DESHMUKH 
NIKHITA 

SUDHAKARRA
O

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
3618

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

46
4

REKHE RANEE 
VINAYAKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
Marathi 
2 Year

26-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-08-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251205
6910

9 1710.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,466.00

46
5

MEHARE 
CHANDRASHE

KHAR 
RAVINDRA

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
Marathi 
2 Year

11-09-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 11-09-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3185650
8883

9 1710.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,466.00

46
6

DHOTE 
PRADNYA 

MURLIDHAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250332
0794

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

46
7

DUKARE 
BHAVANA 

PRAMODRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3201024
9991

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00
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46
8

SHENDOKAR 
PAVAN 

JAGDEORAO

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3267278
2348

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

46
9

Jumle Priyanka 
Rajubhau

OBC 
/Navi 
(108) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198660
4331

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

47
0

DHARMALE 
VRISHALI 

SHARADRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3126422
0414

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

47
1

SHINDE 
RUPALI SUNIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187062
5067

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

47
2

GULWADE 
SHUBHAM 

HARICHANDR
A

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198660
5437

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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47
3

SHENDOKAR 
GAJANAN 
MAHADEO

OBC 
/Kumb

ara 
(82) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3296912
9540

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

47
4

DALU MANOJ 
NARAYAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3390128
9914

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

47
5

PAWADE 
PRATIK 

SHARADRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-04-
2014 till 

February 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-04-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3192920
0370

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

47
6

GITE VAIBHAV 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3430183
6724

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

47
7

GAWARE 
MOSAMI 
GANESH

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

16-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 16-06-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
8616

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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47
8

ASATKAR 
SHIVANI 

GANESHRAO

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
8515

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

47
9

CHAUKHANDE 
SHARDA 

SUBHASHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3192614
7238

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

48
0

SHRIKHANDE 
SHRIKANT 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

23-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-08-
2014

90000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3195375
5209

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,815.00

48
1

LOKHANDE 
PRIYANKA 

ASHOK

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3332713
8843

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

48
2

SAPKAL 
AKSHAY 

RAMESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2900630
854

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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48
3

GOLE 
PRIYANKA 

DATTATREY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

25-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3197240
1440

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

48
4

NAGE BHARTI 
RAMESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3206497
701

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

48
5

PAKHAN 
GAURAV 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3419873
6847

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

48
6

DEOTALE 
POONAM 

PUNDLIKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

09-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2014

80000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3139763
566

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

48
7

SURPATANE 
KANCHAN 

SANJAYRAO

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3082390
694

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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48
8

THAKARE 
DIPALI 

DIPAKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3082247
689

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

48
9

KUMBHARKAR 
SHIVANI 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3082171
672

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

49
0

NAGE 
SHUBHAM 
DILIPRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2901248
208

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

49
1

DAHIKAR 
VAIBHAV 
MAHADEO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3152718
222

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

49
2

SANGOLE 
ROSHAN 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3152729
233

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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49
3

Wankhade 
Chetan 

Rameshrao

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

3290115
0127

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

49
4

MULE AKSHAY 
PRAMOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

30000.00 CANAR
A BANK

MANA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CNRB000

3784 ) 
MICR 

Code : -
NA-

3784101
001614

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

49
5

KHORGADE 
VAIBHAV 

GOVARDHAN

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

30000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KAPUSTA
LANI( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

852 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3144073
406

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

49
6

WARGHE 
AKASH ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

30000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KAPUSTA
LANI( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

852 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3144076
791

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

49
7

SAPATE 
DIPALI 

SURESH

OBC 
/Wani 
(190) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

27-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-06-
2014

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KAPUSTA
LANI( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

852 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3146165
182

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

100 Of 124



49
8

RAUT SAGAR 
NANDKISHOR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-04-
2014 till 

February 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-04-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

3322118
4628

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

49
9

LODAM RENU 
ASHOKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

2009353
8111

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

50
0

WANKHADE 
DIPALI 

DNYANESHWA
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500535
1903

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

50
1

JANGALE 
RUPALI 

SUBHASHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3141803
8667

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

50
2

SHELKE 
POOJA 

PRABHAKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3335023
2960

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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50
3

DHAMODE 
RAMPRASAD 

MILIND

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3281140
1379

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

50
4

DHENGLE 
SHWETA 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3197217
9457

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

50
5

MOTE 
RISHABH 
SANTOSH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3429858
8816

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

50
6

JANGLE 
HEMANT 

BALKRISHANA

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3125887
3674

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

50
7

LAHANE 
KANCHAN 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3254457
5257

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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50
8

SAWALE AJAY 
SUBHASHRAO

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2025015
5379

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

50
9

MAHULKAR 
AMOL 

BALKRISHNA

OBC 
/Kumb
hara 
(82) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

2009353
8008

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

51
0

LAJURKAR 
SHUBHAM 

SHANKARRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

65000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

2009353
8097

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

51
1

PATURDE 
MINAKSHI 
SUBHASH

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500459
3320

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

51
2

MAHANKAR 
PRANITA 

VISHNURAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

29-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 29-06-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

DAPUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0655 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
000000

2500579
7425

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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51
3

MAHALLE 
VAIBHAV 
RAJARAM

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

30000.00 UNION 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

PATUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
UBIN0532

363 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44402650
5

3236020
1035064

0

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

51
4

CHAUDHARI 
SUBODH DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

TALEGAO
N 

THAKUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

674 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400249
1

3194100
1436

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

51
5

MATE KIRTI 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

29-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 29-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005117
1446

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

51
6

KADUKAR 
VARSHA 
PRALHAD

OBC 
/Sutar 
(174) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005246
9984

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

51
7

PAWAR 
TRUPTI 
ASHOK

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

80000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005098
3764

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00
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51
8

WASU PUNAM 
SURESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 
Leva 
Patil 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005098
3684

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,715.00

51
9

GAWANDE 
AKSHAY 

SUNIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

2006886
8049

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

52
0

PATURDE 
AKSHAY 
BHIMRAO

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3132871
0248

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

52
1

INGALE 
SONAL 

VINAYAK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3100523
4003

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

52
2

DHENGLE 
PRIYANKA 

SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3081885
6776

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00
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52
3

TAYADE 
SANCHITA 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

25-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

3324541
4747

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

52
4

RAUT 
RADHIKA 
RAVINDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

45000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2900416
423

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

52
5

WAKODE 
DEEPALI 
NARAYAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3211108
914

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

52
6

RAUT 
SHUBHAM 

GANESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

45000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2900416
412

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

52
7

UGHADKAR 
SHRIKRUSHN
A UTTAMRAO

OBC 
/Navi 
(108) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2901244
600

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00
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52
8

BELOKAR 
JAYA 

PRAKASHRAO

OBC 
/Warthi 
(166) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

22-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2901248
388

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

52
9

HOLEY 
BHARATI 
DADARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

15-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
2021

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

53
0

KAWALE 
MONIKA 
DILIPRAO

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3154154
3350

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

53
1

MALIYE 
MEHERA 
RAJESH

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
2156

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

53
2

BIJAVE 
PALLAVI 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
1390

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00
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53
3

THAKRE 
PALLAVI 

RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3155380
6952

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

53
4

HOLEY SUMIT 
JAGANNATH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

11-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 11-08-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3203059
0336

10 1200.00 275.00 525.00 175.00 540.00 2,715.00

53
5

MANKAR 
PUNAM 

PANDURANG

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3438552
6522

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

53
6

TARAL RAHUL 
ASHOKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3146661
5674

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

53
7

THAKRE 
TRUPTI 

MUKINDRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3155380
7774

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00
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53
8

SAKHARE 
KULDEEP 

VINOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

70000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3142420
9445

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

53
9

SHINGANE 
PANKAJ 
NILKANT

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3276124
3928

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

54
0

CHANDAN 
POOJA 

TULSHIRAM

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
1888

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

54
1

YADAV 
NILESH 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

20-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3143031
9709

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

54
2

BHAGAT 
ANITA 

MANOHARRA
O

OBC 
/Shimpi 
(153) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
2269

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00
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54
3

KAWANE 
MANGLA 

PRAMODKUM
AR

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
1855

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

54
4

SAGNE 
SWAPNIL 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3197259
9096

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

54
5

KOKATE 
BHAWANA 

GANESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3259493
5393

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

54
6

BURANE 
SAGAR 

CHANDRASHE
KHAR

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3192818
1380

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

54
7

MENDHE 
ANAND 

VIJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

70000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3134638
7063

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00
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54
8

GILBILE 
SAGAR 

BALKRUSHNA

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187037
6277

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

54
9

SAPKAL 
RUPALI 

KESHAVRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-08-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
2112

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

55
0

REKHE 
MADHURI 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

18-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
0726

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

55
1

SABLE 
PRIYANKA 

RAMESHWAR
RAO

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
2214

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

55
2

CHONDAKE 
PRITESH 
ARAVIND

OBC 
/Kumb

ara 
(82) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3154154
8155

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00
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55
3

MOPARI 
TEJESH 

BALKRUSHAN
A

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3192539
4528

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

55
4

GHANIWALA 
ANJILA 

MOHDASLAM

OBC 
/Kachi 
(85) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324802
0588

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

55
5

HOLEY 
AKSHAY 

SUNIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187037
6324

11 1320.00 275.00 525.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

55
6

HOLEY 
CHAITANYA 

PRAMOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

90000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3162819
5666

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

55
7

RANE NUTAN 
DEWANAND

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3431564
6514

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00
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55
8

BIJWE 
HARSHA 
VASANT

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3146661
5798

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

55
9

LONDHE 
AKASH 

PRABHUDAS

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3192818
1379

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

56
0

BAYSKAR 
CHETAN DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3428063
8052

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,715.00

56
1

HARANE 
TRUPTI 

DEWANAND

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3171318
8970

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

56
2

SAKHARE 
HARSHAD 

GANESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

18-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-08-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3197659
4469

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00
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56
3

YEOLE 
ASHWINI 

SUBHASHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3193837
3148

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

56
4

THAKRE 
KARUNA 

VINODRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3165955
0954

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

56
5

KALE SONIYA 
SHASHIKUMA

R

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3184048
7473

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

56
6

KALE TRUPTI 
MADHUKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3192539
4607

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

56
7

BAYSKAR 
CHETAN 

VINOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

27-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3407834
2216

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,715.00
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56
8

GAWANDE 
TEJASWINI 
RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3154154
3917

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

56
9

MEHARE 
DIPALI 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
2065

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,715.00

57
0

GADEKAR 
ADITYA 

PURUSHOTTA
M

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3146520
3241

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

57
1

UTALE MEGHA 
BABANRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

05-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
1356

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

57
2

WADATKAR 
MAYUR 

SUBHASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187037
6039

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00
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57
3

BRADIYA 
VIDHYA 

PRAKASH

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

2025122
2597

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

57
4

WADALKAR 
VIJAY 

KRISHNARAO

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324312
6488

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

57
5

SAWARKAR 
SHUBHAM 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2310739
137

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

57
6

AMALKAR 
VAIBHAV 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3202889
157

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

57
7

BARABDE 
GOVINDA 

DNYANESHWA
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

30000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2310739
148

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00
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57
8

SONTAKKE 
SWATI 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Marath
a 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

20-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

SIRSO( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

1016 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500238
7365

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

57
9

WARGHAT 
SACHIN 

ARUNRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500259
8003

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

58
0

MAWANDE 
DIPALI 

VINODRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8648

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

58
1

TARAL RAVI 
SUDHAKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500265
7572

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

58
2

GAWANDE 
SNEHA 

NANDKISHOR

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8693

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00
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58
3

GULHANE 
DIPALI 

SHESHRAO

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8626

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

58
4

GAWANDE 
ANUSHRI 

VILAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500579
7287

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

58
5

TARALE 
VIKRANT 

VISHNUDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
9062

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

58
6

NAYASE 
SARITA 

PRABHAKARR
AO

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8514

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

58
7

DHOTE 
AVINASH 

VISHNUPANT

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

80000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6006114
0111

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00
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58
8

BHARSAKALE 
ANKUSH 
DILIPRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

38000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500313
2008

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

58
9

WANKHADE 
DHARTI 

PURUSHOTTA
M

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

42000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8900

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

59
0

MEHARE 
RAVINA 

SUDHAKAR

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8897

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

59
1

DESHMUKH 
TRUPTI 

PANDITRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6006441
6485

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

59
2

MOHOD 
MEGHA 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BHATKULI 
(ASRA)( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0869 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500208
7156

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00
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59
3

THAKARE 
SEEMA 
PANJAB

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8592

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

59
4

MAHAJAN 
DHANASHRI 

SUBHASH

OBC 
/Saitval 
(153) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8615

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

59
5

AMBALKAR 
KANCHAN 
PRAKASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8671

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

59
6

FALKE PUJA 
GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6004945
1712

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

59
7

WAROKAR 
SAPANA 

RAVINDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

21-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-06-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005074
8346

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00
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59
8

NAWALE 
SONAL 
SURESH

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

21-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005086
4827

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

59
9

BHOYAR 
UMESH 
ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

MANGRU
LPIR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0910 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

1012000

2500276
9955

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

60
0

MANE RAHUL 
PUNDLIKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005116
5932

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

60
1

DHARMALE 
AKSHATA 

SANJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005154
5119

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,835.00

60
2

DAWANGE 
PUNAM 
EKNATH

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

70000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005075
3242

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00
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60
3

SABLE 
SHUBHAM 
PRAKASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005098
0106

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

60
4

NICHAL 
NAYANA 

NANDAKISHO
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

23-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-08-
2014

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005122
3758

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,635.00

60
5

KOLAMKAR 
MOHINI 

RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

70000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005020
9085

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

60
6

BHANDE 
ASHISH 
RAMDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

28-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 28-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005062
3042

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

60
7

OLAMBE 
UMESH 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005106
6758

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00
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60
8

KOLHE 
SHWETA 

PURUSHOTTA
M

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

21-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-06-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005074
7807

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

60
9

BHANDE 
SUSHANT 

SURESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005098
1712

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

61
0

KHOT 
ASHWINI 

GANESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3136643
4635

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

61
1

SANGOLE 
AMOL 

DINKARRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KHOLAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
714 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2384410
709

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

61
2

UGALE 
MUKESH 
SHAMRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

PIMPODE 
BK( IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0293 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

NOTAVAI
LABLE

6010769
4116

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

123 Of 124



61
3

SAWARKAR 
SMITA 

DNYANESHWA
R

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0025550

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

61
4

TEMBHARE 
AARTI 

DIGAMBAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

25-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

ACHALPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0878 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023420
0641

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,715.00

61
5

MANKAR 
PRATISHA 
BHANUDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

15000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0005859

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

61
6

AMALE KAVITA 
VINODRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0004777

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,715.00

Total 740,980.0
0

1240.00 475,724.00 140,390.
00

343,922.0
0

1,702,256.
00
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 April 2015 2014-2015

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studying

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholarsh
ip amount 
sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount of 
annual 

income of 
parents or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintenan
ce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount of 
Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 KHANDARE 
PRAFUL 

SHESHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007044

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

2 KHANDARE 
RENUKA RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007525

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

Bill No: BLL0021141500000019
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3 MANOHAR 
SANGITA 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
3373

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

4 TAYADE 
AKSHAY 

PURUSHOTTA
M

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
5031

9 2070.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,652.00

5 KHANDARE 
SHASHIKANT 

GAJANAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

21000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007518

9 2070.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,652.00

6 KURHADE 
RAMA 

KAILASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

02-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3320504
5650

10 2300.00 0.00 300.00 415.00 155.00 3,170.00

7 INGLE 
AKSHAY 

DADARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500750
8591

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00
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8 WANKHADE 
AKSHAY 
TEJRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3337777
9537

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

9 WANKHADE 
SHUBHAM 
RAVINDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3421666
9599

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

10 JAMNIK KAJAL 
MANOJ

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3245544
2218

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

11 DHULE 
VAIBHAV 

DNYANDEO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
7823

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

12 DUDANDE 
TEJASWINI 

DEVMAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

16-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 16-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
8530

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00
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13 LABADE 
SAGAR 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
0806

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

14 SWARGIYE 
ARTI 

PRABHAKAR

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

18000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DASTURN
AGAR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0008

108 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400201
0

3135052
2777

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

15 GAWANDE 
ANKUSH 

GAHESHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
7345

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

16 KHEDKAR 
JYOTI 

SURESHRAO

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

02-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
0901

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

17 KHANDARE 
MOHINI 
BANDU

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

02-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
2291

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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18 NEHAR 
KANCHAN 

SHATRUGHNA

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3421667
0854

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

19 GAWAI REKHA 
BALU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
1019

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

20 INGALE 
SONAL 

DHANRAJ

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

15-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3138850
1867

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

21 DONGARDIVE 
UMA 

BABARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3133396
4489

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

22 WANKHADE 
ASHISH 

HARICHANDR
A

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3198539
6830

9 4770.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 9,526.00
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23 PALASPAGAR 
AJIT 

DURYODHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3429507
2384

10 5300.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 10,056.00

24 INGLE BABITA 
BHIMRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3291991
303

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

25 DUDHANDE 
MAMTA 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502351
4969

9 2070.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,335.00

26 KHANDARE 
ANIKET 

SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501767
4400

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

27 CHAURPAGAR 
DIKSHA RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502567
0788

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00
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28 SHEJE SHITAL 
MADHUKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3327469
4478

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

29 MAKODE 
SUSHMA 
GANESH

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3401828
960

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

30 KHANDARE 
SHUBHANGI 

BANDU

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501878
8519

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

31 PALASPAGAR 
YOGESH 
DINESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500344
4176

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

32 TELGOTE 
PRATIKSHA 

RAMKRUSHNA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

25-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3138850
1834

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,435.00
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33 KHANDEKAR 
SAGAR 

SURYABHAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3257343
7881

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,435.00

34 DONGARE 
TUSHAR 
PRAKASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3432975
9349

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

35 ANBHORE 
VAIBHAV 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

27-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

BALAPUR
( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
294 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
4

3265888
3263

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

36 TAYADE AMAR 
RAMESHRAO

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6017434
4457

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

37 MANOHAR 
BHAVESH 
NIRANJAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3082401
369

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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38 MAKODE 
MOHINI 

GAJANAN

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
4943

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

39 CHAVAN 
MANISH 

GAJANAN

SC 
/Mang-
Mhashi 

(46) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

17-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-06-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3422816
5463

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

40 NISHANRAO 
PANKAJ 

SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3407603
6049

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

41 GAWAI 
NANDINI 
RAMDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
1350

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

42 DONGARDIVE 
SAGAR 
GAUTAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
5858

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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43 ANBHORE 
ROSHAN DILIP

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3242324
6903

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

44 CHAURPAGAR 
TEJASWINI 
SUKHADEO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

120000.0
0

STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3099435
1839

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

45 JAMNIK PRIYA 
PRABHUDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3245543
3905

10 2300.00 0.00 240.00 20.00 145.00 2,705.00

46 TAYADE AMAR 
RAMDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3364862
800

10 2300.00 0.00 240.00 20.00 145.00 2,705.00

47 TAYDE ANJU 
MOHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007495

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00
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48 GAWAI KISAN 
SHANKARRAO

SC 
/Matan
g (46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3228574
578

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

49 GHARDE 
BHUSHAN 
ASHOKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

38000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500788
5515

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

50 GAWAI SAVITA 
RAMESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3325503
9840

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

51 JAMNIK 
MANOJ 

MACHHINDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
3382

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

52 TAYDE 
PAWAN 

SURESHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
6669

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00
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53 KURHADE 
NITESH 

TULSHIRAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
8384

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

54 JAMNIK 
SWAPNIL 

GANESHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
6625

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

55 WAKODE 
NEELIMA 
DEVIDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
6487

9 2070.00 0.00 300.00 415.00 155.00 2,940.00

56 KHADE 
RUPALI 
MOHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502351
4947

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

57 SAWALE 
SAMIKSHA 

DILIP

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

15000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502351
4958

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00
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58 GAWANDE 
SANDESH 

SUNIL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3402685
9085

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

59 BORKAR 
SHILPA 

VINODRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

08-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 08-07-
2014

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007334

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

60 WAKPANJAR 
AKASH 

RAMESHWAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3118090
5739

10 0.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 1,735.00

61 GAWANDE 
SURAJ 

SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6009462
4284

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,435.00

62 PALASPAGAR 
NIKITA 

RAMDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8278

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

13 Of 96



63 CHAWARE 
PUNAM 

PREMCHAND

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3145881
005

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

64 SHEJE SWATI 
PANDITRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

17-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
9971

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

65 KHADE AJAY 
DADARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

03-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 03-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3250910
8761

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

66 THOMBRE 
LAKHAN 
PRAKASH

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

21000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500538
5570

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

67 CHAURPAGAR 
KULDEEP 
RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321520
6051

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00
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68 GAWAI MANOJ 
ASHOKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3407889
7610

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

69 MORE 
SHARAD 
DADARAO

SC 
/Matan
g (46) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

SATEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0004
753 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400271
0

3205415
4542

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

70 GETHE 
VISHAL 

PREMDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
8030

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

71 KHANDEKAR 
PRIYA 

BHIMRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3327469
3826

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

72 PATIL 
PRATIKSHA 

PRAMOD

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

08-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 08-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324909
3169

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00
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73 BANSOD 
PRATIKSHA 
PRABHUDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3279810
109

9 2070.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,652.00

74 KHANDARE 
ASHISH 

AJABRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

30000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0014073

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

75 JADHAO 
ASHWINI 

VIJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500403
7066

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

76 SAWALE 
KIRAN 

RAVINDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
3936

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

77 DANGE 
AMARNATH 

VISHWANATH

SC 
/Cham
ar (11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3405685
9964

10 2300.00 0.00 300.00 415.00 155.00 3,170.00
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78 DONGARE 
RANJIT 

MAHENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6004675
7936

10 2300.00 0.00 300.00 415.00 155.00 3,170.00

79 KHADE 
PAWAN 
KESHAV

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

28-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 28-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502868
4314

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

80 CHOURPAGAR 
ROSHAN 

SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

10-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 10-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500125
6344

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

81 WANKHADE 
DIPALI 

DNYANESHWA
R

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023398
1078

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

82 KURHADE 
TUSHAR 
SURESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3447858
1668

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00
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83 DABHADE 
DIKSHA 

BABARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3395012
8185

9 2070.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,335.00

84 WAKODE 
POOJA 

SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3136889
5152

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00

85 HIRE ASHWINI 
GAJANAN

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
0537

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00

86 CHOURPAGAR 
BHAGYASHRI 

SHANKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

11-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 11-07-
2014

21000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0003145

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

87 WANKHADE 
AJAY MOHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

ANJANGA
ON BARI( 

IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
275 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3151565
717

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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88 GAWAI AJAY 
AMBADAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

02-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3261326
7576

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

89 ATHAWALE 
BANTY 
PRITAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

20-05-
2014 till 

February 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-05-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
2586

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

90 ATHAWALE 
ACHAL 

ULHASRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500936
4689

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

91 TANDEKAR 
MEGHA 

KAILASRAO

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
8468

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

92 WAKPANJAR 
KUNAL 

SHIVPRASAD

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
8099

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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93 GAWAI MAYA 
RANGRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3322320
7894

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

94 SURKAR 
MOHIT 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3246615
8006

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

95 KALANE 
SAGAR 

GAJANAN

SC 
/Matan
g (46) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

09-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6006554
8829

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

96 MANVAR 
SATISH 

BHAGWAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KAPUSTA
LANI( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

852 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3150115
429

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

97 GAWAI SURAJ 
ARUN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

19000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

SIRSO( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

1016 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500437
7784

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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98 WANKHADE 
VANDANA 
JAGNNATH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
5825

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

99 NITONE 
POONAM 
PRAMOD

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500125
6402

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

10
0

CHAURPAGAR 
NEHA 

MANOHAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321520
5070

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

10
1

GAWANDE 
SANKET ANIL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2014

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3295028
879

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

10
2

BORKAR RITA 
GHANASHYAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

60000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

WADNER 
GANGAI( 

IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
854 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3357432
592

9 4770.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 9,526.00
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10
3

WAKPANJAR 
LOPESH 
DEVIDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500412
9414

9 4770.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 9,526.00

10
4

HIVARALE 
AJAY 

BHAURAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
2948

10 5300.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 10,056.00

10
5

JAMNIK ATUL 
PRAKASHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500398
5738

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

10
6

WANKHADE 
MINAL 

DIPAKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3322320
6460

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

10
7

INGLE NIKITA 
SHRIKRUSHN

A

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324909
3523

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00
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10
8

PACHKHANDE 
AKASH 
SURESH

SC 
/Cham
ar (11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3316721
3448

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

10
9

DHOKE VIVEK 
DAVID

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

BAROD
A

BHATORI 
BR, DIST. 
AKOLA, 
MAHARA
SHTRA( 

IFSC 
Code : 

BARB0BH
ATOR ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2400010
0003067

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

11
0

KHANDARE 
NISHA 

PRALHAD

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500561
6327

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

11
1

GAWANDE 
KRISHNA 
BABARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3211157
452

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

11
2

INGALE 
SHUBHANGI 

VINAYAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

28-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 28-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3256757
3297

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00
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11
3

NRUPNARAYA
N SWATI 
GANESH

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3256861
2932

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

11
4

TAYADE 
VIJAYA 

GAJANAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

30000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007310

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

11
5

JAMNIK 
RAVINA DIPAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3245543
9963

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

11
6

ABHYANKAR 
VISHAL 
GANESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

02-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3429855
9329

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

11
7

PARADE 
MEGHA 

RAMKRUSHNA

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3256964
9564

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00
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11
8

ATHAWALE 
AKSHAY 
PRADIP

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

17-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2014

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3276000
038

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

11
9

SIRSAT 
SHITAL DILIP

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

09-10-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-10-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010259
8803

7 2100.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 3,755.00

12
0

NRUPNARAYA
N ANJANA 

ASHOK

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

15-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-07-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
8766

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

12
1

CHAURPAGAR 
AKASH 

SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3402685
9620

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

12
2

DONGARE 
DHARMADEEP 

SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023396
9390

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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12
3

DHANDE 
PRASHANT 

BALU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
7798

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

12
4

WAKPANJAR 
RAJRATNA 

RAMESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3246615
7998

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

12
5

WANKHADE 
PRATIKSHA 

KISHOR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
2824

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

12
6

WAKPANJAR 
RUPALI 

PANDURANG

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249579
9930

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

12
7

RAIBOLE 
ROSHAN 

VIDHYADHAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3256997
8316

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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12
8

GAWAI VICKY 
BHIMRAVJI

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500348
2871

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

12
9

PAKHARE 
SAPANA 
SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

05-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502351
4925

10 2300.00 0.00 240.00 20.00 145.00 2,705.00

13
0

GAWAI NITA 
GAUTAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

05-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-07-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500302
7275

10 5300.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 10,056.00

13
1

KHANDARE 
KIRAN 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

30000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0006979

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

13
2

TELGOTE 
ANKUSH 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6004751
7664

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

27 Of 96



13
3

DHAKARE 
AISHWARYA 

SUNIL

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

27-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-06-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3325503
9964

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

13
4

KHADE 
MANISHA 

DIPAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502351
4914

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

13
5

GAWAI 
ANKUSHs 
RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

BAROD
A

BHATORI 
BR, DIST. 
AKOLA, 
MAHARA
SHTRA( 

IFSC 
Code : 

BARB0BH
ATOR ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2400010
0003693

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

13
6

WANKHADE 
SNEHAL 

RAMESHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

200000.0
0

BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023398
1090

9 2070.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,335.00

13
7

ATHAWALE 
KOMAL 
PRADIP

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3379531
075

9 2070.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,335.00
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13
8

INGLE 
VAIBHAV 

SADASHIVRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247878
7438

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,435.00

13
9

GHARDE 
PRIYA 

GAUTAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

18-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
8887

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

14
0

KHANDARE 
SHUBHANGEE 

GOVINDRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

18-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3137693
5050

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

14
1

SHEJE KARAN 
MADHUKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500346
6994

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

14
2

GAWANDE 
PRIYANKA 
PREMDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
2494

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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14
3

SHEGOKAR 
SAGAR BALU

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198391
0374

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

14
4

CHAURPAGAR 
TEJASWINI 
RAVINDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
5062

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

14
5

WAKPANJAR 
VIKRAM 
BHARAT

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6004686
1798

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

14
6

BANGAR 
SHARADA 

ASHOK

SC 
/Matan
g (46) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3245543
8766

9 2070.00 0.00 240.00 20.00 145.00 2,475.00

14
7

WAZADE 
ANKUSH 
DEVIDAS

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6017537
9524

10 2300.00 0.00 240.00 20.00 145.00 2,705.00
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14
8

WANKHADE 
POOJA 

SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
5064

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

14
9

CHAURPAGAR 
SHUBHAM 
DHANRAJ

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500336
6207

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

15
0

GAWAI 
PRANITA 

SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008825
4117

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

15
1

GAWANDE 
RAHUL 

GAUTAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
7334

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

15
2

HAMBARDE 
YOGITA 

BHAURAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

15-09-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-09-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
5186

8 1840.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,422.00
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15
3

JAVANJAL 
VIKAS MOHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500336
6218

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

15
4

KHANDARE 
PRATIBHA 

SHALIGRAM

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500561
6305

9 2070.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,652.00

15
5

RAIBOLE 
YOGESH 

SHESHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023398
0620

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

15
6

ROKADE 
PRADIP SUNIL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500347
9186

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

15
7

KHANDEKAR 
SAGARIKA 

RAJESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3260704
9565

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00
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15
8

GAWAI ANAND 
SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0098 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500456
1387

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

15
9

MOHOD ROHIT 
RATAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

21000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3120274
510

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00

16
0

BANSOD 
PUNAM 

PRABHUDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023393
4673

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00

16
1

PATKE DIPALI 
BANDU

SC 
/Cham
ar (11) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3407603
6753

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

16
2

JAMNIK 
PRADNYA 
RAVINDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
2337

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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16
3

CHAURPAGAR 
AKSHAY 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

28-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 28-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500398
5647

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

16
4

RAIBOLE 
ARCHANA 

VISHNUDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250331
8049

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

16
5

BARVE ANIL 
SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3258211
9142

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

16
6

HARSULKAR 
AKASH 

MAHADEV

SC 
/Dohor 

(18) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
2881

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

16
7

PALASPAGAR 
DIPALI VIJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023393
3169

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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16
8

GAWAI JAYA 
PRABHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3418221
1738

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

16
9

DABHADE 
PRANALI 

NARESHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500403
6992

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

17
0

PUNDKAR 
NARENDRA 

BANDU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500912
2913

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

17
1

WAKPANJAR 
SATISH 

PREMDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
4071

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

17
2

TAYADE 
SANGAM 
PRAMOD

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3372322
8512

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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17
3

HIREKAR 
VAIBHAV 

BHAGWANJI

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3407850
5635

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

17
4

KHANDARE 
SUMEDH 
SANJIVAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3199771
804

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

17
5

DONGRE 
SUVARNA 
BHARAT

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3153592
1626

10 5300.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 10,056.00

17
6

WANKHADE 
PURNA 
LAXMAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

01-08-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-08-
2014

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

BHATUKLI
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
537 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3276699
524

9 4770.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 9,526.00

17
7

GAWANDE 
SUMED 

RAVINDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3235944
565

10 2300.00 0.00 300.00 415.00 155.00 3,170.00
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17
8

JAMNIK 
RUPESH 
KAILAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3313479
9743

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

17
9

ATAMBAR 
SANKET 

SANTOSHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6018841
0175

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

18
0

ARBAT 
YOGITA 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007297

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

18
1

MAKODE 
PAVAN 

GAJANAN

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3425441
7738

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

18
2

KHANDARE 
ASHISH RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

37000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
7970

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00
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18
3

WAKPANJAR 
SURAJ 

BHAGWANTRA
O

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

DAPUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0655 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
000000

2500339
5783

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00

18
4

SARDAR 
ROSHAN 

MANIK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

70000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
6791

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

18
5

BANGAR 
PUNAM 

ASHOKRAO

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247878
7472

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

18
6

ABHYNKAR 
MINA 

RAMDHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249580
0200

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

18
7

GAWANDE 
PRITI 

RAJANAND

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3320504
6007

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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18
8

INGALE 
MUKESH 

DIPAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3408727
2303

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

18
9

PUNDKAR 
NIKITA BALU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2022965
0654

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

19
0

WALSE 
PRATIBHA 
KHANDUGI

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3341089
8219

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

19
1

GAWANDE 
SUJATA 

ISHWARDASS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3137693
5005

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

19
2

MOHOD 
VINITA 

MANOHAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6015004
2780

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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19
3

SHEJE VISHAL 
BALIRAM

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
8195

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

19
4

DHANDAR 
RUTUJA 

DEVMANRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

21-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3327469
4525

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

19
5

JAMANIK 
VAIBHAV 

VIJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3332735
4536

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

19
6

WANKHADE 
SAGAR BABAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

35000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007648

9 2070.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,652.00

19
7

THORAT 
ALKESH ANIL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3331052
3253

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00
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19
8

KHANDARE 
BHAGYASHRI 

VINAYAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

30000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007501

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

19
9

GAWAI 
PRAGATI 

NAJUKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500350
2311

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

20
0

PANBUDE 
NAYAN ASHOK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

18-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
5108

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

20
1

TAYDE 
NANDINI 

RAMCHANDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6018603
5160

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

20
2

GULSUNDARE 
SANDEEP 

ASHOK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
5266

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00
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20
3

BANGAR 
SUSHAMA 
RANGRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3283772
857

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

20
4

VILHEKAR 
PRIYANKA 
SUBHASH

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

10-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 10-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501878
8484

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

20
5

DUDHANDE 
SONUPRIYA 

ARUN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502351
4970

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

20
6

CHAURPAGAR 
SHITAL 
SANJIV

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3327469
4592

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

20
7

BAHURASHI 
PRIYANKA 

SOHAN

SC 
/Pasi 
(54) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
0227

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00
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20
8

PALASPAGAR 
ANKUSH 
SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3253956
8316

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00

20
9

TAYADE 
MOHAN 
EKNATH

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

18-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-06-
2014

21000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3143714
342

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

21
0

GAWAI VISHAL 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

30-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254513
4062

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

21
1

CHAURPAGAR 
SWAPNIL 

SANJIVKUMAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

18-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-06-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500394
4236

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

21
2

WAKPANJAR 
AVINASH 

SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
8901

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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21
3

KHANDARE 
AJAY RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

29-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 29-07-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
7981

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

21
4

BHATKAR 
DHIRAJ 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6004642
9712

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

21
5

DHULE 
MANISH 
KAILAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3255635
8397

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

21
6

ATHAWALE 
RANI 

PRAKASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3259579
4188

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

21
7

INGALE 
ROHAN SUNIL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3159170
1080

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00
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21
8

PADGHAMOL 
SACHIN 

PRAKASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
4901

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

21
9

ANBHORE 
SANJAY 

PRALHAD

SC 
/Matan
g (46) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

18000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500936
4963

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

22
0

DIGE 
VIPASHYANA 

RAVINDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
6793

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

22
1

GAWANDE 
PRANAY 

RAJANAND

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500763
0791

10 2300.00 0.00 240.00 20.00 145.00 2,705.00

22
2

GAWANDE 
SANGAM 

SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in Music 
1 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3411651
2326

9 4770.00 0.00 3,000.00 435.00 1,481.00 9,686.00
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22
3

JAMANIK 
MANISHA 
PANJAB

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3359794
4159

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

22
4

PACHURKAR 
PRAMOD 

VIJAYPANT

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

16-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 16-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3229899
653

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

22
5

TAYADE 
PRADNYA 
SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
2879

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

22
6

WARDHE 
NILESH 

VISHWASRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6009705
3350

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

22
7

KHANDARE 
SONAM 

DADARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3291222
076

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00
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22
8

SARATE 
SANGHAMITR

A 
CHANDRABHA

N

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3286250
168

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

22
9

INGALE 
RENUKA 

MAHADEORAO

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3316721
3346

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

23
0

WAKPANJAR 
NITISHA 
RAMESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3256757
5126

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

23
1

BHATKAR 
ROSHAN 
RAMDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501767
4524

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

23
2

PACHURKAR 
HARSHAL 

DILIP

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3229893
367

9 2070.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,335.00
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23
3

PALASPAGAR 
AKASH 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3402685
9267

9 2070.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,335.00

23
4

KHANDARE 
DIPIKA DILIP

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
3034

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00

23
5

ATAMBAR 
ANIL 

RAMDASRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023393
3704

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

23
6

CHAKRE 
NIKITA 

SURESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

16-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 16-06-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3228440
1909

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

23
7

WAGH 
SWAPNIL 

RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

04-08-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
8576

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00
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23
8

INGALE 
AKSHAY 

VITTHALRAO

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

80000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249580
0211

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

23
9

INGLE AADITI 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

02-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
4603

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

24
0

RANGARI 
CHITTANAND 

PRALHAD

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

17-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2014

21000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0015407

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

24
1

GAWAI 
KUNDAN 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
7163

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

24
2

KHANDARE 
PUNAM KISAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-06-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3274553
745

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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24
3

INGALE 
SNEHAL 

GANESHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1650

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

24
4

JAMNIK 
SUKESHINI 

BALU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
6839

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

24
5

THORAT 
SUMIT 

DHANVIJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
8113

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

24
6

SURWADE 
DIPALI 

SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
5084

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

24
7

INGLE 
MANISHA 
SUDHIR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3327469
3509

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00
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24
8

KURHADE 
SHUBHAM 
SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
5745

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

24
9

GAWANDE 
VIKKI 

ISHWARDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3283952
319

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

25
0

PAKHARE 
PRIYA SUDHIR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
3969

10 2300.00 0.00 300.00 415.00 155.00 3,170.00

25
1

DHOKE 
BHARAT 

DADARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

15-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-06-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500750
8625

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

25
2

SHEJE MEENA 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-05-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-05-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3256866
3078

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00
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25
3

SARKATE 
ASHVINI SUNIL

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501446
4327

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

25
4

WANKHADE 
MANGESH 

SUNIL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

10-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 10-07-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
7460

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

25
5

WANKHADE 
SWATI 
TEJRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3341089
7599

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

25
6

KHANDARE 
SAGAR 

ABHIMANYU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500353
5212

9 2070.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,335.00

25
7

ATHAWALE 
TEJASWI 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6006119
4917

9 2070.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,335.00
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25
8

RAUT SAGAR 
BHIMRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500353
5245

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

25
9

INGLE 
SUSHAMA 

BALU

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

3268419
6246

9 2070.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,335.00

26
0

DANDAGE 
SUMED 

GAJANAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

21000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
6920

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

26
1

GAWAI NITIN 
KASHINATH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

05-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-07-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
7130

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

26
2

GAWANDE 
PUNAM 
SANJAY

SC 
/Ager 

(1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3137693
5072

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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26
3

INGLE RAHUL 
SURESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
6738

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

26
4

VILHEKAR 
RUPALI 
SANJAY

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

29-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 29-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250331
9428

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

26
5

UKE SUMEDH 
KRUSHNAGOP

AL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

RAJAPET
H( IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0767 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6018422
8484

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

26
6

KHADE 
SUVARNA 
PRAKASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3251234
4932

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

26
7

LAVHALE 
DIPMALA 

BHANUDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

36000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007587

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00
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26
8

SONONE 
VIKKY 

GAUTAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

19-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 19-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500398
5841

10 2300.00 0.00 300.00 415.00 155.00 3,170.00

26
9

DONGARDIVE 
REETA 

SUKHARAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

20-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6019256
9047

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

27
0

JAMNIK 
SAMYAK 

GOVARDHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500353
5256

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

27
1

INGLE 
SANGITA 

MADHUKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6006119
5343

10 2300.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,565.00

27
2

MOHOD 
ANKITA 

UTTAMRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3260704
7422

9 2070.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 2,335.00
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27
3

SABALE 
PAWAN 

SUKHADEVRA
O

SC 
/Matan
g (46) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3146520
3081

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00

27
4

DHOKE 
PRADNYA 

PANJABRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

28-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 28-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3137693
5061

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

27
5

GAWANDE 
KARAN BANDU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANK OF 
MAHARA
SHTRA( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
1643 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44401419
9

2500403
6903

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

27
6

PANZADE 
PAWAN 

SUKHDEO

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3144541
263

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

27
7

GAWAI POOJA 
SUNIL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3100355
4127

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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27
8

WAKPANJAR 
JYOTI 

MANSING

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3097718
0147

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

27
9

PINJARKAR 
HARSHA 

BHAGAWAN

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250331
9519

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

28
0

RAIBOLE 
PRIYANKA 
DEORAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252632
7998

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,355.00

28
1

KHANDARE 
SAPNA 

GOVARDHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3319236
2841

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

28
2

NISHANRAO 
SWAYAM 
SANTOSH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247878
7063

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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28
3

GAWAI 
GAUTAM 

RAMKRUSHNA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
2698

9 4770.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 9,526.00

28
4

GAWAI 
AKSHAY 

AMBADAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3185448
0314

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

28
5

MASKE 
DURGA ARUN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3221520
5900

9 2070.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,652.00

28
6

GAWANDE 
NIKITA 

RAGHUNATH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3283771
693

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

28
7

THORAT 
NISHA 

PRAKASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2014

10000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3322320
7215

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00
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28
8

CHOURPAGAR 
NIKITA 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
3803

10 2300.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 2,882.00

28
9

KHADE SAGAR 
NAJUKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

09-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3329346
6562

11 2530.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 3,112.00

29
0

UKE PALLAVI 
VIJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500533
0653

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00

29
1

TOTADE 
RITESH 

WASUDEORA
O

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3197762
4665

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

29
2

UMALE 
ASHISH 

SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6004980
6879

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

59 Of 96



29
3

GAWAI 
AMARDIP 

ARJUN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008772
5791

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

29
4

MESHRAM 
ASHISH 

UDDHAORAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3153602
0891

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

29
5

KHADE AMOL 
RAMRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3081635
5206

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

29
6

DABHADE 
NISHA 

BABARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

05-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
0162

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

29
7

SHIRSAT 
SAMRAT 

ASHOKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

65000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

2006886
7737

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

60 Of 96



29
8

ATOTE 
VISHAKHA 

KISANA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

15-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-07-
2014

15000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3108360
8342

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

29
9

KHANDARE 
SUSHMA 

RAGHUNATH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

21000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

BHANDAR
AJ( IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

726 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3147396
265

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

30
0

GAWANDE 
VISHAKHA 

SUBHASHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010677
0983

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

30
1

GAWANDE 
SWATI 

SHRISAGAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010676
9311

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

30
2

LAVHALE 
MANISH 
GAUTAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6004412
8310

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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30
3

MOHOD 
CHANDA RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

29-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 29-06-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3331052
0784

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

30
4

PARDE SURAJ 
RAMDAS

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3206391
1413

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

30
5

ABHYANKAR 
DHARAM 

DURYODHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
4037

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

30
6

GAWAI 
PRAVIN NANA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
5133

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

30
7

PALASPAGAR 
MANGESH 
SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

25-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247878
7369

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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30
8

KHADE 
RESHMA 

VASANTRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3097395
7232

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

30
9

DONGARDIVE 
REKHA 

YADAVRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

02-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500594
2306

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

31
0

WAKPANJAR 
SUMIT 

BHIMRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3208706
6418

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

31
1

GAWAI 
YASHODAR 

GAUTAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3142859
2514

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

31
2

BODALE PUJA 
WAMANRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

65000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
0292

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 5,035.00
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31
3

BANSOD 
KULDIP 
JANRAO

SC 
/Mehar
a (37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

YAVATMA
L ( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
506 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44500296
7

3148394
9752

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 5,035.00

31
4

KURIL POOJA 
JIVANLAL

SC 
/Mochi 

(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

29-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 29-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
9700

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

31
5

TAYADE DIPA 
BABULAL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

29-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 29-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500565
1237

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

31
6

ATAMBAR 
JAYMALA 

RAJKUMAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
3607

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

31
7

WAKPANJAR 
PANCHASHIL 

DIPAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

18-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-07-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
4026

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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31
8

GAWAI 
MONIKA 

JANARDAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

15-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3325504
0346

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

31
9

KHANDARE 
SANDESH 
DEVRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6004073
1106

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

32
0

RAIBOLE 
SONALI 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3108362
9306

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

32
1

RAIBOLE 
SHIVANI ANNA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500398
5807

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00

32
2

SHINDE 
SWAPNIL 

RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3192818
1255

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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32
3

CHAKRE NITIN 
PREMDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KHOLAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
714 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3140374
281

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

32
4

KURHADE 
AKSHAY 

SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
2052

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

32
5

CHAURPAGAR 
PRASHANT 
BABARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3208200
221

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

32
6

VILHEKAR 
PRITI 

EKNATHRAO

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250332
1415

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

32
7

GAWAI PRIYA 
SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-04-
2014 till 

February 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-04-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2901248
264

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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32
8

RAIBOLE 
RADHESHAM 
DNYANDEO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

21000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3276473
506

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

32
9

KANTALE 
SHUBHAM 

PRALHADRAO

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

02-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500572
0825

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

33
0

PARDE 
NITESH 

PRALHADRAO

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3205394
2034

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

33
1

KARALE 
GANESH 

DNYANESHWA
RRAO

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

23-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-08-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324763
6610

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,435.00

33
2

INGLE PUNAM 
DURYODHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-08-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AKOLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

306 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400200
1

3096694
4324

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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33
3

WANKHADE 
RESHMA 

DNYANESHWA
R

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
2484

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

33
4

WANKHADE 
MANOJ 

SHANKARRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
2 Year

05-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-08-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005122
2165

10 5300.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 10,056.00

33
5

UMALE 
PRADNYA 
SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3099808
5168

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 5,035.00

33
6

GAYAKWAD 
VIJAY SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010259
7220

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 5,035.00

33
7

GAWANDE 
ARCHANA 
SURESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

20-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500579
7232

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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33
8

MANWAR 
AVINASH 

SIDDHARTH

SC 
/Mehar
a (37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-04-
2014 till 

February 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-04-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2901244
587

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

33
9

SHEGOKAR 
KOMAL 

NIRANJAN

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
0264

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

34
0

DHUMALE 
MAYUR RAJU

SC 
/Cham
ar (11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3171335
7383

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

34
1

INGLE PANKAJ 
MAHENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196985
2830

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

34
2

DHOKE 
RAUINDRA 

VISWAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3199926
113

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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34
3

PARADE 
TRISHUL 

DASHARATH

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500579
7129

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

34
4

KHEDKAR 
ASHWINI 

KASHINATH

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

29-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 29-06-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

2009353
7832

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

34
5

MOHOD 
SATYAVIJAY 

RAJESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

21000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
6750

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

34
6

WAKPANJAR 
AJAY 

HIMMATRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
7834

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

34
7

KHADE AMOL 
ARUN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3265479
4808

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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34
8

GAWAI 
ANKUSH 

SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

23-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
5122

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

34
9

Mahure PAYAL 
RAJENDRA

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

15-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3099435
2425

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

35
0

INGALE PRIYA 
MUKUNDRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

47000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3207383
758

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

35
1

JAMANIK 
SACHIN 

BALKRUSHNA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008146
5691

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

35
2

INGOLE 
SATISH 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

20-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2014

42000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005086
9665

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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35
3

PATOLE PRIYA 
RAMESH

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3099435
2458

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

35
4

LOKHANDE 
NEETA 

AILAPPA

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
2 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3255636
1127

11 5830.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 10,586.00

35
5

TIPALE 
AARATI 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6007901
5555

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 5,035.00

35
6

DHUNDE 
DEEPALI 

SUKHADEORA
O

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3099435
0494

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

35
7

RAKSHE RINA 
RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

20-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 20-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3099436
0593

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00
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35
8

WALSE 
ASHISH 

DNYANESHWA
R

SC 
/Matan
g (46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196617
5235

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

35
9

TAYADE 
PANKAJ 

DADARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

13-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 13-07-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KAPUSTA
LANI( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

852 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3144076
532

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

36
0

TAYADE 
SAGAR 

NARAYAN

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3281368
062

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

36
1

PACHKHANDE 
SAGAR 

SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500594
2328

11 3300.00 386.00 414.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

36
2

BASWANT 
SUJIT WALMIK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198088
1876

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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36
3

NAVKAR 
SUSHIL 

MADHUKAR

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3248047
0038

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

36
4

PALASPAGAR 
SWAPNIL 

SUNIL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023393
4107

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

36
5

NITAWANE 
ASMITA 

RAMESHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3108362
9431

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 5,035.00

36
6

VILHEKAR 
SURABHI 

JAGADISHRAO

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

08-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 08-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3108361
0000

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 5,035.00

36
7

CHAURPAGAR 
AMOL 

NIRANJAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3158997
6526

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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36
8

CHAKRE 
AMOL 

ROOPRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KHOLAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
714 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3103843
159

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

36
9

MESHRAM 
AKSHAY 

DADARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

23000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500300
4847

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

37
0

SADANSHIV 
MANOJKUMAR 
SUDHAKARRA

O

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2310726
627

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

37
1

TAYADE 
MANOJ 

GOWARDHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
2290

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

37
2

INGLE PRIYA 
DNYANESHWA

R

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3240563
6289

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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37
3

GAWANDE 
SAGAR 

RAGHUNATH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

18-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023393
4617

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

37
4

ABHYANKAR 
MEENA 

MANOHAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Master 
of Arts 

in Music 
2 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3205936
6493

10 5300.00 0.00 3,000.00 435.00 1,481.00 10,216.00

37
5

CHAURPAGAR 
ARATI 

TRYAMBAKRA
O

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
2 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500538
5569

10 5300.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 10,056.00

37
6

CHAKRE 
SANTOSH 

DILIP

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KHOLAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
714 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3154150
652

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

37
7

GAWAI 
SHUBHANGI 

SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3192818
1324

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 4,735.00
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37
8

WANKHADE 
AMARDEEP 

GAJANAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023393
3919

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

37
9

MOHOD 
BHAWANA 
VINAYAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

18-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3332650
6706

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

38
0

RAIBOLE 
JYOTSNA 

GANESHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

18-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3108363
6801

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

38
1

TAYADE 
MOHINI 

SAHADEVRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500579
7356

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

38
2

ABHYANKAR 
SAPANA 

SUBHASHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3390372
0189

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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38
3

ATHAVALE 
SHANKAR 

KAILAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3324560
9837

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

38
4

GAWAI SUSHIL 
NAJUKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321520
5489

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

38
5

ATHAWALE 
SHANTILAL 
SEWAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
Marathi 
2 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3194098
1436

10 5300.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 10,056.00

38
6

GAWAI JAYA 
SHANKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

61000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3395025
7495

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

38
7

WANKHADE 
PRASHANT 

BALU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3167484
9037

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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38
8

SAPKAL 
RAHUL RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3171661
2739

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

38
9

KHADE RANI 
AWADHUT

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3329346
3572

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

39
0

WAKPANJAR 
SUGAT 

SHAMRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-04-
2014 till 

February 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-04-
2014

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
8021

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

39
1

WANKHADE 
VICKY 

SUKHADEORA
O

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3158997
6480

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

39
2

GAWANDE 
TUSHAR 

RAMKRUSHAN
A

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
7547

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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39
3

INGLE 
GAURAV 

SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BHATKULI 
(ASRA)( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0869 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008299
3335

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

39
4

GAWANDE 
ASHWINI 
RAJESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3099435
2367

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

39
5

WANKHADE 
ASMITA 
RAMESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AKOT( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

307 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
0

3198377
2581

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

39
6

SURWADE 
KIRAN 

SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

05-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 05-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3108362
7503

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

39
7

GAWAI 
PRADIP 

MURLIDHAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
5144

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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39
8

PANBUDE 
JAYASHRI 
NILKANTH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3108362
6893

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

39
9

GAWAI 
BHUSHAN 
NAGORAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3175662
7555

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

40
0

JAMNIK 
SHRIKANT 

DEOCHARAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

SIRSO( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

1016 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500189
5029

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

40
1

INGALE PUJA 
DEVENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

23-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-08-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3099812
5679

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,255.00

40
2

KHANDEKAR 
POONAM 

MAHADEORAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3331052
3537

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00
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40
3

WAKPANJAR 
SONU 

DIGAMBAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

07-04-
2014 till 

February 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-04-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3269843
3090

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

40
4

MAHURE 
KARUNA 

WASUDEVRAO

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

18-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-08-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3098650
0600

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 4,635.00

40
5

KHANDEKAR 
SANDESH 

TULASHIRAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187037
6302

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 4,935.00

40
6

SADANSHIV 
DIPALI 

SUDHAKARRA
O

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

10-11-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 10-11-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3181888
7822

7 2100.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 3,735.00

40
7

DHANDE RITA 
BALKRUSHNA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

21000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

WADNER 
GANGAI( 

IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
854 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2331247
450

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,815.00
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40
8

GAWAI 
JYOTSNA 

TULSHIRAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3431564
7813

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

40
9

ATHAWALE 
NANA DAVIT

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3253710
0882

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

41
0

WANKHADE 
VISHAKHA 

SHANKARRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3111400
8955

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

41
1

GULDE AJAY 
VIJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

25-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2014

21000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

PATHROT
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
716 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2901428
279

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,515.00

41
2

KHADE AJAY 
BALKRISHNA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

31-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 31-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

2009353
8177

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,515.00
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41
3

GAWAI AMAR 
AMBADAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

25-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3147914
1470

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

41
4

MANOHAR 
MANISHA 

NAJUKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3171661
1032

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

41
5

WANKHADE 
SANDHYA 

UMESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

31-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 31-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3184997
4682

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

41
6

KAPSIKAR 
RANI 

SIDDHARTHA

SC 
/Buddh
a (NA) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BHATKULI 
(ASRA)( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0869 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500222
0463

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

41
7

DONGARE 
SUNIL 

DADARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

23-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-08-
2014

41000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3156328
7469

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,255.00
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41
8

INGLE VISHAL 
SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

23-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-07-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3192539
5000

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

41
9

HIWRALE 
SUSHANT 
SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023393
4708

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,815.00

42
0

GAWANDE 
VIKRANT 

SHANTARAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3127515
0281

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,815.00

42
1

DHANDAR 
MILIND ASHOK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BHATKULI 
(ASRA)( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0869 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023151
5509

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,815.00

42
2

RANGARI 
GIRISH 

WASUDEORA
O

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

30-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-08-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187194
5087

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,255.00
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42
3

TANDEKAR 
NITA KAILASH

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3108363
0264

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

42
4

PAKHARE 
ROHIT UMESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3184997
4693

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

42
5

PUNDKAR 
GAURAV 
RAJESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187194
4640

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 4,935.00

42
6

KHADE 
ADITYA ARUN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3132608
0421

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

42
7

DHAKADE 
SACHIN 

RAMCHANDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

ACHALPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
325 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

3120900
413

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00
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42
8

PACHAKHAND
E 

BHAGYASHRI 
ARUN

SC 
/Cham
ar (11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

31-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 31-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
2145

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

42
9

RAJGURU 
DEEPAMALA 
BHAGAWAN

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

23500.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3272008
8683

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

43
0

OIMBE NITESH 
DINKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

13-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 13-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3154951
6645

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

43
1

GAWANDE 
PRADIP 

SADASHIV

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187194
5098

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

43
2

GAWANDE 
PRIYA RAJESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005043
2310

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00
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43
3

INGLE VINOD 
SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2310737
742

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

43
4

KHANDARE 
UMESH 
RAMESH

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

150000.0
0

CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3324508
539

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

43
5

GAWAI 
SUKESHINI 
BHIMRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

29-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 29-07-
2014

52000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8682

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 4,635.00

43
6

MESHRAM 
APEKSHA 
RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

01-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-08-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8762

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 4,635.00

43
7

CHOURPAGAR 
AMRAPALI 
BABURAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

28-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 28-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3108361
7084

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00
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43
8

WARGHAT 
MANGALA 
BABARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500414
5324

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

43
9

KHANDARE 
JAYPRAKASH 
GANESHRAO

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3280491
1582

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

44
0

INGALE 
PRAJYOT 

RAMESHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

25-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2014

18000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187037
6028

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

44
1

SARATE 
MILIND 

ASHOKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

22-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
1469

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

44
2

GAWAI KAVITA 
DINKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
1991

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,815.00
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44
3

DUDHANDE 
JAYDEEP 

ASHOK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3184997
4911

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

44
4

INGOLE 
RAHUL 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

23-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-08-
2014

20000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0005743

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,255.00

44
5

GAJBHIYE 
POOJA 

ASHOKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

150000.0
0

STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3108361
7460

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

44
6

SAPKAL 
SULABHA 
SHANKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

21000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3082246
903

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

44
7

WAKPANJAR 
PRIYA 

BHAGAWANTR
AO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3107343
6804

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 4,935.00
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44
8

TANDEKAR 
SAGAR 

RAMESHWAR

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3199132
8216

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 4,935.00

44
9

KHEDKAR 
PRIYANKA 
SUBHASH

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3108362
8879

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,815.00

45
0

PINJARKAR 
ARATI 

RAJKUMAR

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

38000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005062
9599

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

45
1

PRABHE 
AKSHAYA 
BHAURAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010589
7152

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

45
2

PANBUDE 
MAYUR 
ASHOK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3158997
6491

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00
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45
3

KHADE 
VISHAKHA 
PRAMOD

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

04-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-08-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3098224
6546

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

45
4

KHANDARE 
SHUBHAM 

KAILASHRAO

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3156723
9374

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,815.00

45
5

KHANDARE 
SUJATA 

GOPINATH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500170
3790

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,815.00

45
6

VIZE 
RAJASHRI 
DADARAO

SC 
/Dohor 

(18) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3099435
1410

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,815.00

45
7

INGLE BANTI 
PRABHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

27-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 27-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3195393
2892

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00
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45
8

DHOKE 
DARSHANA 
KISHORRAO

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198861
1290

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

45
9

GAWANDE 
SWAPNIL 

SHANKARRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3158997
6162

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

46
0

DONGARDIVE 
VIJAY ASHOK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3142420
8634

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,815.00

46
1

WARDHE 
NANDU 

PREMDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005072
4426

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,515.00

46
2

SHIRSATH 
DHIRAJ 

ASHOKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

15-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-07-
2014

65000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

1160619
7725

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00
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46
3

KHADE 
PANKAJ 

SHRIDHAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

1160619
6379

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

46
4

KARALE 
DURGA 

DNYANESHWA
R

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

15-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 15-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3095118
080

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,815.00

46
5

KHEDKAR 
NIKHIL 

VISHWASRAO

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

2006886
8786

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 4,815.00

46
6

KAMBE AMAR 
GAJANAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005098
1291

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 4,935.00

46
7

WANKHADE 
PRIYANKA 

MUKUNDRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0024980

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 4,935.00
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46
8

CHIMURKAR 
ANURADHA 

UMESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2900576
271

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

46
9

JAMANIK 
DASARATH 
DAMODHAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3199671
6587

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

47
0

WANKHADE 
RINA 

DADARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

31-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 31-07-
2014

19000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3095836
5845

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

47
1

YELE PRITI 
ASHOK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

23-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-08-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3192539
5180

9 2700.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,255.00

47
2

WAKPANJAR 
UMA 

PRAKASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

31-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 31-07-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500304
2090

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00
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47
3

MANWAR 
SIMA 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

31-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 31-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
4716

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,555.00

47
4

DHOKE DIVYA 
PRABHUDASJI

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

80000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005209
9046

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 4,935.00

Total 1,382,450
.00

386.00 329,346.00 101,470.
00

226,557.0
0

2,040,209.
00
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 July 2015 2014-2015

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studying

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholarsh
ip amount 
sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount of 
annual 

income of 
parents or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintenan
ce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount of 
Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 GAWAI AMAR 
SUDAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

18000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

744 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2952350
538

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

2 NANDURKAR 
SHUBHAM 

SANJAY

SC 
/Dhor 
(18) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2901020
644

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

Bill No: BLL0021141500000059

1 Of 3



3 TELGOTE 
PRATIKSHA 

RAMKRUSHNA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
0037

10 3000.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,655.00

4 DONGRE 
VISHAL 

SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3256734
3832

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

5 SHIROLE 
VISHAL VILAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

21000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

SIRSO( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

1016 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500600
9784

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

6 CHAURPAGAR 
SHAILESH 
SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3331052
4803

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

7 KHADE 
ASHISH 

DNYANESHWA
R

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

04-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3114768
0158

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00
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8 PARADE 
RUPALI 

BHAURAO

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

24-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
4647

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

9 KHADE RASIK 
RAMESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3240539
2310

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 4,955.00

10 GAWANDE 
VISHAL 

RAMDHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

24-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

23000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
1280

11 3300.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 4,855.00

Total 32,100.00 0.00 8,000.00 2,150.00 6,300.00 48,550.00
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 September 2015 2014-2015

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studying

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholarsh
ip amount 
sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount of 
annual 

income of 
parents or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintenan
ce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount of 
Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 KALE MINAL 
PRADIP

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

23-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 23-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3416767
4365

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

2 INGLE 
JAYASHRI 
RAMESH

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3251234
6622

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

Bill No: BLL0021141500000068

1 Of 16



3 KHEDKAR 
ANJU NANA

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

75000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3250910
7122

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

4 RAIBOLE 
SUPRIYA 
MOHAN

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3251234
7490

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

5 ZYASKAR 
SUREKHA 
RANGRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3251234
9623

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

6 KHEDKAR 
SHITAL 

MADHUKAR

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3251234
3575

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

7 KHEDKAR 
DHIRAJ 

NARAYAN

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3250910
7983

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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8 THAKARE 
JAYSHREE 

VITTHALRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

12-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 12-07-
2014

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3429468
9807

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

9 THAKARE 
MEERA 

BALKRISHNA

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3453407
7043

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

10 KHEDKAR 
YOGITA 

GAJANAN

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3322625
7934

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

11 KALE SURAJ 
BALKRUSHNA

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3319236
6801

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00

12 RAMAGADE 
CHETAN 

DNYANESHWA
R

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3336757
2262

10 900.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,482.00
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13 KHEDKAR 
PRASHANT 

GANESH

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3329676
0195

9 810.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,392.00

14 KALASKAR 
POOJA 
MOHAN

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
9132

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

15 DAHAKE 
KANCHAN 

RAJU

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247878
7427

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

16 THAKARE 
SHUBHAM 

KAILAS

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3442749
1082

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

17 BUDH 
YOGESH 
RAMDHAN

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3399051
3599

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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18 RAIBOLE 
ASHVINI 

PUNDALIKRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
2950

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

19 GHUGARE 
RAVI 

SHIVADAS

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
6962

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

20 SATAV 
MONIKA 

VISHNUDAS

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250331
8243

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

21 TAPARE 
AKASH 

SHANKARRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

08-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 08-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249580
0142

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

22 MEWALE 
NIKHIL 

SUBHASHRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

2025122
2393

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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23 KADU ANKITA 
GANESH

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3118400
1253

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

24 BHAVAR 
SURAJ 

TULSHIDAS

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

70000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247568
1560

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

25 RANE SHILPA 
BHAURAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

18-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
8832

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

26 SONONE 
SUMIT 

SHRAWAN

SBC 
/Govari 

(1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

09-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3384466
9126

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

27 THAKARE 
CHANDA 
RAJESH

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
3090

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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28 THAKARE 
ASHISH 
VAMAN

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

21-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 21-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
8967

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

29 RAMAGADE 
BHAVNA 

GANESHRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

25-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
0501

9 1080.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,735.00

30 KALE MOHINI 
GANESHRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

25-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3045430
4442

10 900.00 0.00 300.00 415.00 155.00 1,770.00

31 INGALE 
POOJA 

BALKRUSHNA

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324909
3158

10 900.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,165.00

32 BUTE RAJESH 
MANSING

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3326057
4961

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00
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33 KADU 
GAURAV 

VISHNUDAS

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3429834
0477

9 810.00 0.00 192.00 20.00 53.00 1,075.00

34 TARALE 
POOJA 

KAILASRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

07-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252266
9266

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

35 KASAMPURE 
CHETAN 
RAMDAS

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500881
4520

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

36 GHATE 
VAISHALI 

VIKAS

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500881
4440

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

37 BUDHA 
SATISH 

DAMODHAR

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500416
7030

10 1900.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,656.00
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38 BHAGAT 
ARUNA 

RAGHUNATH

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
History 
1 Year

17-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500265
7583

10 1900.00 0.00 3,000.00 275.00 1,481.00 6,656.00

39 DURGE 
NIVRUTTI 

NAJUKRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

22-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

3306807
1661

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

40 BHAGAT 
SHITAL 
SURESH

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500881
4519

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

41 BHAGAT 
ACHAL 

SURESH

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

06-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500881
4451

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

42 DHANDAGE 
PUJA 

BAPURAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
1 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500914
8477

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00
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43 ISANE 
PRANITA 

DEVENDRA

SBC 
/Koshti 
(3-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

35000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KASABEG
AVHAN( 

IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
302 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3152772
223

11 990.00 0.00 216.00 325.00 41.00 1,572.00

44 MENDHE 
PAWAN 
ASHOK

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KHOLAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
714 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3144392
548

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

45 MENDHE 
VIKAS 

BALKRUSHNA

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KHOLAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
714 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3201646
749

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

46 KUTEMATE 
NAMRATA 

ASHOK

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

70000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3140937
553

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 3,055.00

47 RANE SANJAY 
BALKRUSHNA

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

37000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008165
3061

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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48 Dhote Akshay 
Gajananrao

SBC 
/Chane
var (3-

9) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

3254500
4791

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

49 BHUYAR 
RUPALI 

NAJUKRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

26-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500596
5708

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

50 CHAWRE 
ANIKET 

NAJUKRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-08-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500906
2815

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

51 BHANDE 
NILESH 
GANESH

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502882
7081

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

52 DHANDGE 
HARSHA 
SUBHASH

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500881
4778

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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53 BHONDE 
VIJAY 

DEVKISAN

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-04-
2014 till 

February 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-04-
2014

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500346
6564

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

54 KALE SARITA 
JAGANNATH

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

18-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 18-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500596
5742

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

55 BHANDE 
DIPAK 

GAJANAN

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-04-
2014 till 

February 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-04-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500881
4698

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

56 KUTEMATE 
UJWALA 
PURNAJI

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

29-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 29-06-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3332736
7590

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

57 KHEDKAR 
SHARADA 
SUBHASH

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

30-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 30-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3332736
8196

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00
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58 BUDH CHETAN 
AJABRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198672
7182

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

59 KIRDE DHIRAJ 
GAJANAN

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

28000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3359403
7109

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

60 RAMAGADE 
DIPALI 

GANESHRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-04-
2014 till 

February 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-04-
2014

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
0873

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

61 KIRADE 
YOGITA 

RAMRATAN

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

11-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 11-08-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8503

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 640.00 2,935.00

62 BHAGAT 
GANESH 

BALKRUSHNA

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

07-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-08-
2014

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
1327

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00
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63 Raibole Sharad 
Purnaji

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3147132
9889

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

64 BHAGAT 
ROSHAN 

BALKRUSHNA

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-08-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3341261
4567

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,855.00

65 PATKAR 
GAURAV 

MADHUKARRA
O

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

25-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2014

70000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198660
4513

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

66 RODAGE 
BHUSHAN 
KIRANRAO

SBC 
/Sali (3

-4) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

22000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

TIOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0003

459 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
7

3203637
5494

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 2,975.00

67 DAHATONDE 
POOJA 

PRABHAKAR

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3299639
5554

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00
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68 KHODKE 
SANDESH 
BALKISAN

SBC 
/Koli 

Suryav
anshi 
(4-9) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3361222
0451

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

69 DHANWADE 
TEJASWINI 

SANJAY

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

11-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 11-08-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3403731
9126

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,835.00

70 KALE PRATIK 
KAILASRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

07-08-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-08-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187037
6200

10 1200.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,755.00

71 PETHE 
VAIBHAV 

PRABHAKAR

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

06-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187037
6164

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

72 PETE SACHIN 
VINAYAK

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

03-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 03-07-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3184997
4751

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00
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73 KALE MINA 
GANESHRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3147512
2927

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 540.00 2,875.00

74 RANE 
ASHWINI 

RAMESHRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

07-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500287
2260

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 2,955.00

75 DAHAKE 
DIPALI RAJU

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2014

75000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3277625
6260

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

76 DHAGE 
DHANSHRI 

NAMDEORAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2901248
479

11 1320.00 0.00 800.00 175.00 540.00 2,835.00

Total 92,600.00 0.00 59,956.00 17,345.0
0

44,081.00 213,982.00
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 September 2015 2014-2015

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studying

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholarsh
ip amount 
sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount of 
annual 

income of 
parents or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintenan
ce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount of 
Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 ABHYANKAR 
VISHAL 
GANESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

02-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3429855
9329

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

2 MAKODE 
PAVAN 

GAJANAN

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3425441
7738

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

Bill No: BLL0321141500000006
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3 GAWAI 
AKSHAY 

AMBADAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3185448
0314

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

4 JAMNIK KAJAL 
MANOJ

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3245544
2218

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

5 PALASPAGAR 
AKASH 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3402685
9267

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

6 GAWANDE 
SANDESH 

SUNIL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

14-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2014

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3402685
9085

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

7 KURHADE 
TUSHAR 
SURESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

04-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2014

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3447858
1668

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00
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8 BORKAR 
SHILPA 

VINODRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

08-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 08-07-
2014

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007334

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

9 ATHAWALE 
TEJASWI 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6006119
4917

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

10 RAUT SAGAR 
BHIMRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500353
5245

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

11 PALASPAGAR 
YOGESH 
DINESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

07-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 07-07-
2014

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500344
4176

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

12 CHAURPAGAR 
DIKSHA RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Arts 1 
Year

24-06-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2014

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502567
0788

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00
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13 ATHAWALE 
KOMAL 
PRADIP

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

26-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2014

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3379531
075

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

Total 39,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,000.00
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2012-2013 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 July 2015 2012-2013

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studying

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholarsh
ip amount 
sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount of 
annual 

income of 
parents or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintenan
ce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount of 
Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 SURJUSE 
RAMESHWAR 

RAMESH

VJNT 
/Bhoi - 
Navadi 
(25-18) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

15 2011 21-06-
2012 till 

April 
2013

45.50 Days 
Scholar

C : 21-06-
2012

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

00 10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

2 WARKHADE 
AJAY 

PRAKASH

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

13 2011 02-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

60.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2012

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
2519

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

Bill No: BLL0021121300000020
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3 GORDE 
VAISHALI 

GANESHRAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

19 2011 28-06-
2012 till 

April 
2013

45.33 Days 
Scholar

C : 28-06-
2012

60000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2310739
239

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

4 CHARTHAD 
GAURAO 

RAMESHRAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
(Genera
l) 1 Year

21 2011 02-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

41.33 Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2012

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
9119

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 1,340.00 2,500.00

5 NANDURKAR 
NIVRUTTI 

GOVARDHAN

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11 th 
Arts 1 
Year

1237 
2011

11-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

44.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 11-07-
2012

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
7792

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 245.00 1,165.00

6 PAVITRAKAR 
VIJAY 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

13 2011 15-06-
2012 till 
March 
2013

62.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 15-06-
2012

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3155358
6094

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

7 SARGAR 
VISHAL 

DATTATRAY

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

13 2011 02-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

51.17 Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2012

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3147611
296

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00
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8 PAWAR VIKAS 
DADARAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

18 2011 14-06-
2012 till 
March 
2013

57.66 Days 
Scholar

C : 14-06-
2012

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3200894
5710

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

9 SONALEKAR 
ARATI 

ASHOKRAO

VJNT 
/Lohar 

(8) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
(Genera
l) 1 Year

21 2011 16-06-
2012 till 
March 
2013

44.17 Days 
Scholar

C : 16-06-
2012

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

3139792
496

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 1,340.00 2,500.00

10 CHARTHAD 
SANKET 
PRAKASH

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11 th 
Arts 1 
Year

1237 
2011

25-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

55.60 Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2012

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3255807
3045

9 810.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 245.00 1,075.00

11 BHARATI 
RAKHI 

DNYANESHWA
R

VJNT 
/Gosav

i (1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11 th 
Arts 1 
Year

27-06-
2012 till 

April 
2013

0.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 27-06-
2012

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

00 10 900.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 245.00 1,165.00

12 BAWANER 
SWAPNIL 
WASUDEO

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

02-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

0.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2012

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

3253681
4811

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00
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13 KAVANPURE 
GAJANAN 

SHANKARRAO

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

13 2011 20-07-
2012 till 
March 
2013

66.33 Days 
Scholar

C : 20-07-
2012

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3154525
7649

9 810.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,340.00

14 SONTAKKE 
ASHVINI 
DEVIDAS

VJNT 
/Girni 

Vaddar 
(3-ब) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

13 2011 07-08-
2012 till 

April 
2013

51.83 Days 
Scholar

C : 07-08-
2012

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3158992
3835

9 810.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,340.00

15 KHADE AKASH 
SHANKARRAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

19 2011 22-06-
2012 till 

April 
2013

50.50 Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2012

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2310741
374

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

16 GHAYWAT 
NILAKSHI 

VILAS

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
(Genera
l) 1 Year

21 2011 01-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

61.50 Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2012

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8569

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 1,340.00 2,500.00

17 NANDURKAR 
MUKTA 

GOWARDHAN

VJNT 
/Gosav

i (1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11 th 
Arts 1 
Year

1237 
2011

11-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

58.20 Days 
Scholar

C : 11-07-
2012

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251789
1447

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 245.00 1,165.00
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18 ISAL KOMAL 
GOPALRAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11 th 
Arts 1 
Year

1237 
2011

13-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

56.40 Days 
Scholar

C : 13-07-
2012

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
9187

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 245.00 1,165.00

19 NEMADE 
AKSHAY 

PANJABRAO

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

18 2011 11-06-
2012 till 
March 
2013

68.55 Days 
Scholar

C : 11-06-
2012

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0004852

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

20 BHADE RANI 
RAMDAS

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

13 2011 02-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

64.50 Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2012

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

2006886
8594

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

21 SALEEM SHAH 
SHAH NAZEER

VJNT 
/Chhap
parban
d (incl 
Muslim
) (14) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
(Genera
l) 1 Year

16 2011 04-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

43.67 Days 
Scholar

C : 04-07-
2012

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3142085
0960

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 1,340.00 2,500.00

22 NAWALKAR 
PUJA 

VITTHALRAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
(Arts) 1 

Year

2 2011 24-06-
2012 till 
March 
2013

65.78 Days 
Scholar

C : 24-06-
2012

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3250331
7953

9 810.00 0.00 0.00 325.00 257.00 1,392.00
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23 NAGE 
MADHURI 

UMESH

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

13 2011 21-06-
2012 till 

April 
2013

48.16 Days 
Scholar

C : 21-06-
2012

80000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

00 10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

24 PURI GAYATRI 
MANOHAR

VJNT 
/Gosav

i (1) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

14 2011 06-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

47.83 Days 
Scholar

C : 06-07-
2012

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3158992
3766

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

25 PAWAR DOLLI 
PRABHUDAS

VJNT 
/Lohar 

(8) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
(M.C.V.

C) 1 
Year

2 2011 25-07-
2012 till 
March 
2013

62.83 Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2012

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

00 8 720.00 0.00 0.00 415.00 455.00 1,590.00

26 CHAVHAN 
ARVIND 

BHAURAO

VJNT 
/Banjar
i (7-स) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

13 2011 20-06-
2012 till 
March 
2013

68.67 Days 
Scholar

C : 20-06-
2012

24000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DHAMAN
GAON 
DEO( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0008

335 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44500243
9

3145290
9077

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

27 SOLANKE 
KADAMBARI 

SANJAY

VJNT 
/Lohar 

(8) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11 th 
Arts 1 
Year

1237 
2011

25-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

53.60 Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2012

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
9289

9 810.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 245.00 1,075.00
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28 PATOND 
BHARTI 

NANDKISHOR

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
(Arts) 1 

Year

2 2011 26-06-
2012 till 
March 
2013

50.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2012

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
3216

9 810.00 0.00 0.00 325.00 257.00 1,392.00

29 PUNDE 
PAWAN 

PANDURANG

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

11 th 
Arts 1 
Year

1237 
2011

09-08-
2012 till 

April 
2013

60.55 Days 
Scholar

C : 09-08-
2012

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3255635
9107

9 810.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 245.00 1,075.00

30 SATROTE 
POOJA 

DHANRAJ

VJNT 
/Bhoi - 
Navadi 
(25-18) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11 th 
Arts 1 
Year

1237 
2011

09-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

55.09 Days 
Scholar

C : 09-07-
2012

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3252757
2632

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 245.00 1,165.00

31 KHANDEKAR 
NISHA 

DATTATRAY

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

13 2011 02-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

83.50 Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2012

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
2258

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

32 SHAHA FIROJ 
SABIRSHAHA

VJNT 
/Chhap
parban
d (incl 
Muslim
) (14) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

18 2011 25-06-
2012 till 

April 
2013

55.33 Days 
Scholar

C : 25-06-
2012

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

DANAPUR
( IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
1056 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005267
6649

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

7 Of 12



33 GORDE 
TEJESHWINI 

HARINARAYAN

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 1 
Year

13 2011 01-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

58.50 Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2012

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2310739
240

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

34 KALAMKAR 
ANKITA 
ASHOK

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
(Genera
l) 1 Year

21 2011 05-06-
2012 till 
March 
2013

52.50 Days 
Scholar

C : 05-06-
2012

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8556

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 1,340.00 2,500.00

35 CHINCHE 
LIKHIL 

VISHWANATH

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
(Genera
l) 1 Year

21 2011 19-06-
2012 till 
March 
2013

46.33 Days 
Scholar

C : 19-06-
2012

70000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187194
4899

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 1,340.00 2,500.00

36 BAWANE 
ANITA 

GAJANAN

VJNT 
/Gosav

i (1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
(Arts) 1 

Year

2 2011 11-06-
2012 till 
March 
2013

45.64 Days 
Scholar

C : 11-06-
2012

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249798
8381

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 325.00 257.00 1,482.00

37 VIJAYKAR 
NILESH 

RAJKUMAR

VJNT 
/Nath 
Jogi, 

Garpag
ari (३
-ड) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

13 2011 26-06-
2012 till 

April 
2013

44.33 Days 
Scholar

C : 26-06-
2012

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2901430
276

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

8 Of 12



38 SHAHA 
SAMEERSHAH

A 
SABADARSHA

HA

VJNT 
/Chhap
parban
d (incl 
Muslim
) (14) 

MAL
E

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

16 2011 02-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

44.33 Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2012

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005258
9470

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

39 PURI MAYA 
NARENDRA

VJNT 
/Giri 

Gosavi 
(1-4) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
1 Year

18 2011 02-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

62.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 02-07-
2012

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3187082
2009

10 900.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,340.00 2,430.00

40 PATURDE 
VAIBHAV 
KHANDUJI

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

73 2011 21-07-
2012 till 

May 2013

48.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 21-07-
2012

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3082220
327

10 1200.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,290.00 2,680.00

41 WARKHADE 
DIPAK 

GANESH

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

73 2011 25-07-
2012 till 

May 2013

60.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 25-07-
2012

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3147133
002-2

10 1200.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,290.00 2,680.00

42 UGHADKAR 
HARSHA 
UTTAM

VJNT 
/Banjar
a (7) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

62 2011 06-08-
2012 till 

April 
2013

35.02 Days 
Scholar

C : 06-08-
2012

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196985
2863

9 1080.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,290.00 2,560.00
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43 CHUDE PRITI 
DNYANESHWA

R

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
(Genera
l) 2 Year

112 
2011

24-08-
2012 till 

April 
2013

49.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 24-08-
2012

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3139772
6041

8 960.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 1,290.00 2,510.00

44 KATRE 
MAYURI 

RAMKRUSHNA

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
(Genera
l) 2 Year

112 
2011

01-08-
2012 till 

April 
2013

55.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 01-08-
2012

80000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3146661
5743

9 1080.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 1,290.00 2,630.00

45 LINGOT 
KULDIP 

TRYAMBAKRA
O

VJNT 
/Dhanv
ar (29-

21) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

62 2011 06-08-
2012 till 

April 
2013

28.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 06-08-
2012

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2310738
054

9 1080.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,290.00 2,560.00

46 GHATALE 
MANOJ 

SHANKARRAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

62 2011 02-08-
2012 till 

April 
2013

38.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 02-08-
2012

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3194031
5998

9 1080.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,290.00 2,560.00

47 BHISE 
AVINASH 
SUBHASH

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

62 2011 20-07-
2012 till 
March 
2013

44.80 Days 
Scholar

C : 20-07-
2012

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023393
7551

9 1080.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,290.00 2,560.00
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48 KHANDEKAR 
POONAM 
DADARAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
(Genera
l) 3 Year

112 
2011

29-08-
2012 till 

April 
2013

55.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 29-08-
2012

90000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3171661
2682

8 960.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 1,290.00 2,510.00

49 PARISE 
PALLAVI 

SHRIRAMJI

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25-4) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

62 2011 14-08-
2012 till 

April 
2013

60.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 14-08-
2012

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500416
7121

9 1080.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,290.00 2,560.00

50 TAYDE AKASH 
NANDKISHOR

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

62 2011 01-08-
2012 till 

April 
2013

35.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 01-08-
2012

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3171661
2831

9 1080.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,290.00 2,560.00

51 MATRE 
NEESHA 
AMBADAS

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

73 2011 06-08-
2012 till 

May 2013

52.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 06-08-
2012

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3095344
202

10 1200.00 0.00 0.00 225.00 1,290.00 2,715.00

52 CHIKATE 
NIKHIL 

RAMRATAN

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

73 2011 03-08-
2012 till 

May 2013

50.26 Days 
Scholar

C : 03-08-
2012

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2901348
371

10 1200.00 0.00 0.00 225.00 1,290.00 2,715.00
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53 BAWANE 
PALLAVI 

PANDURANG

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

62 2011 27-08-
2012 till 

April 
2013

40.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 27-08-
2012

21000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005931
5007

8 960.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,290.00 2,440.00

54 PANDIT 
ASMITA 

BABURAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

73 2011 14-06-
2012 till 

April 
2013

52.83 Days 
Scholar

C : 14-06-
2012

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2901348
326

11 1320.00 0.00 0.00 225.00 1,290.00 2,835.00

55 NAWALKAR 
ATUL 

ANANTRAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

62 2011 09-08-
2012 till 

April 
2013

35.00 Days 
Scholar

C : 09-08-
2012

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

PIMPLOD( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0868 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005285
5164

9 1080.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,290.00 2,560.00

56 SOLANKE 
NIKITA SUNIL

VJNT 
/Lohar 

(8) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

62 2011 26-07-
2012 till 

April 
2013

54.40 Days 
Scholar

C : 26-07-
2012

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196617
6181

9 1080.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 1,290.00 2,560.00

57 KHANDEKAR 
VIDYA 

DATTATRAYA

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
(Genera
l) 3 Year

112 
2011

24-08-
2012 till 

April 
2013

50.23 Days 
Scholar

C : 24-08-
2012

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3184997
5063

8 960.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 1,290.00 2,510.00

Total 53,970.00 0.00 0.00 10,905.0
0

62,586.00 127,461.00
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 September 2015 2014-2015

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studying

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholarsh
ip amount 
sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount of 
annual 

income of 
parents or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintenan
ce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount of 
Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 NANDURKAR 
KIRAN 

GOWARDHAN

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324909
3089

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

2 VIJAYKAR 
POOJA 

BANDUPANT

VJNT 
/Nath 
Jogi, 

Garpag
ari (३
-ड) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3400063
5461

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

Total 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00

Bill No: BLL0321141500000005
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 June 2015 2014-2015

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studying

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholarsh
ip amount 
sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount of 
annual 

income of 
parents or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintenan
ce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount of 
Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 VIJAYKAR 
POOJA 

BANDUPANT

VJNT 
/Nath 
Jogi, 

Garpag
ari (३
-ड) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2014 till 

April 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3400063
5461

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

2 NANDURKAR 
KIRAN 

GOWARDHAN

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

FRE
SH

11th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

06-06-
2014 till 
March 
2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 06-06-
2014

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324909
3089

10 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

Total 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00

Bill No: BLL0321141500000005

1 Of 1



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 September 2015 2014-2015

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studying

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholarsh
ip amount 
sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount of 
annual 

income of 
parents or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintenan
ce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount of 
Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 PACHAPOHE 
ANIKET 

BALKRUSHNA

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

01-07-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2014

170000.0
0

STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3335853
6278

11 0.00 0.00 800.00 215.00 640.00 1,655.00

2 KALE PRAGATI 
BHANUDAS

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

22-06-
2014 till 

May 2015

Days 
Scholar

C : 22-06-
2014

211232.0
0

BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500312
8659

11 0.00 0.00 800.00 295.00 540.00 1,635.00

Total 0.00 0.00 1,600.00 510.00 1,180.00 3,290.00

Bill No: BLL0021141500000036
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